PUBLISI—[ERS

ADVANCING THE MINISTRIES
OF THE GOSPEL




AMG's Newest Releases

EYRWITNESS
TO PROMISE:
ABRAHAM

Author: Mindy Ferguson
ISBN: 978-0-89957-911-5
178 Pages+ 7" x 10"

« Paperback + $12.99

= Carton Count: 32

Abraham was the father of the
Hebrew nation. It was through
Abraham's seed that all nations on
earth have been blessed (Genesis
12:3) and God even referred to this
historic man of faith as His friend
(Isaiah 41:8).

Through this study, you will watch
the budding father of a nation
question God's plans, take matters
into his own hands, and, at times,
compromise truth. Like us, Abraham
made mistakes along his journey
with God. However, he learned

to trust the Lord more fully with
each misstep and he ultimately

BDDk_thI'EE il'l_ the became a great man of faith.
Eyewitness Bible Study Through Abraham's story, you will

Series including: gain a greater understanding of the g
covenant God made with Abraham 1
Eyewitness to and his descendants. You will find a '
Majesty: Peter greater sense of peace and security 2
as you discover your inheritance
Eyewitness to Glory: as Abraham's spiritual descendant 3
Moses through your faith in Christ.
NEW RELEASES..... 2-4 AMG REFERENCE .14-18 Sword of the Dragon. ... 23 5
fotmms 4 CompleteWordSeries... 14 TheWandering.........23
Ta ble Bibles. ..., 3.4 21st Century ......... 15 Dark Sea Annals. ......... 23
FCtON .. oo sssis 4 AMG Concise ......... 16 Angel Light . ............23
Of BlblaStudies. o0 e 2 Miscellaneous. . . . .. 17-18 Miscellaneous........... 23 6
Contents AMGBIBLES........58  cong COUNTRYPRESS..1920  INDEXES..........24-29
Kty Woud Stucy Bibage, -Gt Battlefields & Blessings .. .19 Zodhiates Titles .. ... .. 24
Eu'ﬁﬂ'::“ﬁ;“““ &NT... : Miscellaneous. . ... 20 Backlist Titles. ... 25.27
BESTSELLERS.......... 9 LIVING INK BOOKS . 21-23 ApRIASt e e 7
""""" i meomwanon..s0n '
BIBLE STUDIES....10-13 22 Terms & Conditions; Returns Policy;

Gates of Heaven ........ :
Following God Study Series 10-11 st arTiatior - Contact Information

018 single page view.indd Spread € of 16 - Pages(z. 31)



line.

NEW RELEASES

The Hebrew-Greek Key Word Study
Bible Christian Standard Bible edition
is a brand new edition of the best-

selling Key Word® Study Bible product

Now available using the Christian
Standard Bible translation, this Bible will
open up the doors to in-depth study of
the Bible's original languages of Hebrew

and Greek.

All the features and benefits of using
the AMG Hebrew-Greek Key Word

Study Bible are available in this edition [
including Bible book introductions, §| TR ———
:

marking of key words and Strong’s
numbers, footnotes and center-column

Key Word

Eirp Wik Coaed &0 Svmeys and AN 8 Dhctiorarins. with Deliniom

T B R T AR U Ty e T B T
b

it i higherr eromsendanon due o it aahe Ribie i:

New Releases

CHRISTIAN STANDARD BIELE

HEEREW - GREEK

Study Blble

BRINGING THE ORIGINAL
TexT 10 LIFE

NOW INCLUDES:

Dusmcary Entry b By Vioed ol tha Bible Tt
iy Yook ddeboe ad Erar Orgress Musrngs Erpanes
Ierarkuters, dor fawy Bl Baat
P pliFoaroled e Cerl-coumn Chosi-rrisarcey
Wider Margen For Pt
Rt Lester b

| hawe rassed . sbuighion, e ™ 1
BETH MOORE H
¥

references for in-depth study, Old and | g ey |
New Testament grammatical helps j [ s o b e A |
section, and Bible and word study | [EEp gy Fge
dictionaries in the back of this edition. ; Sl e e

Genuine Leather | Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-516-1 | $89.99

Genuine Indexed | Black ISBN-13; 978-161715-517-8  [$99.99

Genuine Leather | Burgundy |ISBN-13:978-161715-518-5 | $89.99

Genuine Indexed | Burgundy | ISBN-13:978-161715-519-2  [$99.99

Bonded Leather | Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-520-8 | $79.99

Bonded Indexed | Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-521-5  [$89.99

Bonded Leather  [Burgundy |ISBN-13:978-161715-522-2 | 579.99

Bonded Indexed  |Burgundy |ISBN-13:978-161715-523-9 | 589.99

Hardbound - ISBN-13: 978-161715-524-6 | $49.99

« 2,374 pages « 7" x 10" « Carton Quanitity: 8

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com




Recent Releases

HEBREO-GRIEGO
LA BIBLIA ESTUDIO
CON PALABRAS CLAVE

ISBN: 978-0-089957-919-1
« 2,580 Pages + 7"x 9"

* Bonded Black Leather

- $69.99

+ Carton count: 8

AMG'S COMPREHENSIVE
DICTIONARY OF OLD
TESTAMENT WORDS

Author: E. Richard Pigeon
ISBN: 978-161715-428-7
* 1,408 pages* 6" x 9"

+ Hardbound + $45.99
* Carton Count: 8

THE VOICE, THE
REVOLUTION &

THE KEY

(Book 1 ~Revolutionary
Trilogy- Epic Order of the
Seven® series)

Author: Jenny L. Cote
ISBN: 978-0-89957-795-1
+ 512 pages * 6" x 9"

» Paperback » $16.99

» Carton Count: 15

| vt

La Biblia D¢ Estudio Con
PALABRAS

HEBREO-GRIEGO LA BIBLIA DE ESTU-
DIO CON PALABRAS CLAVE s the Span-
ish edition of the best-selling Hebrew-Greek
Key Word Study Bible. Now available using
the Reina-Valera 1960 translation in the the
Spanish language, this Bible will open up the
doors to in-depth study of the Bible's origi-
nal languages of Hebrew and Greek.

AMG s Comprehensive Dictionary of Old
Testament Words defines all the common
words and proper names of people and
places found in the Old Testament. It takes
into consideration the English terms used . .
by various excellent translations of the
Bible. It was written to serve as a primary
multi-function reference tool for students
of the Old Testament, those who teach
the Word of God and all those who read it,
with or without Hebrew knowledge.

DIETIONARY

OLD

£, RICEARD FIEEON, Fe.0

The Voice, The Revolution & The Key continues
the series as the Order of the Seven must help
birth one nation under God by entering the lives of
a unique generation of children chosen to become
the Founding Fathers of America. Liz is given the
assignment of helping Patrick Henry become the
Voice of the Revolution, setting the entire war in
motion. If Max can't protect George Washington,
the patriots will lose the Sword of the Revolution
to lead them. Nigel must ensure that Benjamin
Franklin's efforts succeed, and Al must gather
intelligence right under the nose of the King of
England. Victory will be impossible without the
powerful ally of France to join in the fight led by
its patriotic son, the Marquis de Lafayette. But will
Kate be able to help the young Marquis secretly
escape France in time? The fight for liberty will

be costly, with an enemy determined to give the
patriots the other course—death.

4 800-266-4977 » www.amgpublishers.com

018 single page view indd Spread 4 of 16 - Pages(d, 23)

Mess:
Mirac
Maoch
More’
Maket
Mew T
Mew T
God"
MNoble
Offsp
Old Te
Owven,
Oveny
Paralls
Parall
Paul’s
Perple
Philip
Pledg:
Praye
Prayir
Precis
Premi
Prepal
Prepa
Prepa
Prepa
Froph
Seven
Proph
Quest
Raisin
Reney
Roma
Sewvern
Roma
Roote
Runt 1
Runt 1
Sands
script
Secref
Simor
Solom
Spani:
Spirity

Storie
Storie



HEBREW-GREEK KEYy WORD | AMG Bibles

Hebrew-Greek Key Word" Study Bible

Editors: Dr. Spiros Zodhiates and Dr. Warren Baker

Dr. Spiros Zodhiates' greatest contribution to Bible students everywhere is the
Hebrew-Greek Key Word" Study Bible, which takes the reader to the source
of the Hebrew and Greek words and Greek grammar. In addition, there are
extensive exegetical footnotes explaining the most difficult passages of the
Old and New Testaments.

Features:

» Editions: KJV Authorized Version / NASB 1977 Edition / ESV / NKJV / CSB

» Wide margins

* Introduction to each book of the Bible

» Words of Christ in RED

* Footnotes on the original languages, Bible history, and Bible doctrines

* Footnotes on difficult passages

* Strong's numbers on key words in the text (KJV/NASB/ESV/NK]V/CSB)

« Grammatical notations

« Grammatical codes on key words in the text of the New Testament
identify the forms of Greek grammar behind the English translation

» Table of weights and measures

* Includes AMG's Concordance of the Bible (K] V)

PRODUCT DETAILS ON THE FOLLOWING PAGES

1433 JOHN 21:25

vardase: away, dragong®? the nut_r'u'ﬂ"Ir::;-‘:'l_’g 18 |said to him *the third time, "Do you
of fish. sron 11 | Toee® Me?” And he said to Him,

9 And so when they *got out upon Lord, *You know'®? all things: You
" know that | Joves®™® You,” Jesus *said
to him, “Tend My sheep.

and bread. John 2115 ; : ;
Sample shown from the 10 Jesus *sad to them, “Bring Our Times Are in His Hand

New American Standard Bible 1977 some of the *fish which you have now | "3 e 1 18 “Truly.za: truly, | say to you,

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com =

THEBNT 232 AM




AMG Bibles HEBREW-GREEK KEY WORD

NEW TE
LEADER
BIBLE SE
e NEW KING JAMES® VERSION Author:
2368 pages + 7" x 9"+ Carton Quantity: 8 ISBM-13:
HEEREW - GREEK o 59_99 ,F E
Key Word o= Genuine Leather | Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-8682 | $89.99 Susac
Smd}f Bible . !" Genuine-Indeyed | Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-989-3 | $99.99
. Genuine Leather | Burgundy | ISBN-13: 978-089957-869-9 | $89.99 pisidi
Genuine-Indexed | Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-990-9 $99.99 ‘gs;‘;;;
Hardbound - ISBN-13: 978-089957-867-5 | $49.99 Eirtons
OLD TES
(FOLLOV
BIBLE SE
Author:
ISBM-13:
$0.99 / €
Carton ¢
SeeBible
PASTOR
KING JAMES VERSION Author:
; 2304 Pages + 7" x 9"+ Carton Count: 8 ISBN-13:
HERREW - GREER ‘ 5'2%{
K.Ey Word Genuine Leather | Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-7487 | $89.99 Carton ¢
Study Bible Genuine Indexed | Black ISBN-13:978-161715-983-1 | $99.99 PRACTIS
e Genuine Leather | Burgundy | ISBN-13: 978-089957-749-4 | $89.99 Conoll
Genuine Indexed | Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-984-8 | $99.99 555139”9;; 3;-'
Bonded Leather | Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-7463 | $79.99 Carton C
Bonded Indexed | Black ISBN-13:978-161715-981-7 | $89.99 e
Bonded Leather | Burgundy [SBN-13: 978-089957-747-0 579.99 Hfﬂll;tlh
Author:
Bonded Indexed | Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-982-4 | $89.99 ,SBN_1;:
Hardbound . ISBN-13; 978-089957-745-6 549.99 $14.99/
Carton ¢
PRAYER
Authors
ENGLISH STANDARD VERSION® Calvin ¥
2368 pages * 7" x 9" = Carton Quantity: 8 AT 1%
517.99 /
: Genuine Leather | Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-916-0 | $89.99 s
Genuine-Indexed | Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-998-5 | 599.99 EFL‘;‘;L’T
Genuine Leather | Burgundy [SBN-13: 978-089957-917-7 589.99 SERIES)
Genuine-Indexed | Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-999-2 | $99.99 e
Bonded Leather | Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-914-6 579.99 $9.99 /¢
C
Bonded Indexed | Black [SBN-13:978-161715-5062. | $89.99 i
Bonded Leather | Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-089957-915-3 579.99
Bonded Indexed | Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-507-9 $89.99
Duraflex Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-918-4 | $79.99
Duraflex-Indexed | Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-997-8 | 589.99

Hardbound ISBN-13: 978-089957-913-9

6 800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

2018 single page view indd Spread & of 16 - Pages(6. E7)



HEBREW-GREEK KEY WORD AMG Bibles

NEW AMERICAN STANDARD BIBLE (1977 EDITION)
2336 Pages » 7" x 9" » Carton Count: 8

Genuine Leather | Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-753-1 | $89.99 KE}’ Word
Genuine Indexed | Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-987-9 | $99.99 Study Bible
Genuine Leather | Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-089957-754-8 | 589.99
Genuine Indexed | Burgundy | ISBN-13:978-161715-988-6 | $99.99
Bonded Leather | Black ISBN-13; 978-089957-751-7 §79.99
Bonded Indexed | Black ISBN-13:978-161715-985-5 | $89.99
Bonded Leather | Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-08%957-752-4 579.99
Bonded Indexed | Burgundy | ISBN-13:978-161715-986-2 | $89.99

Hardbound ISBN-13: 978-089957-750-0 | $49.99

CHRISTIAN STANDARD BIBLE

2374 Pages = 7" x 9"+ Carton Count: 8 R TN
Genuine Leather | Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-516-1 | $89.99 KEY Word
Genuine Indexed | Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-517-8 | $99.99 Study Bible g 4"

Genuine Leather | Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-518-5 | $89.99 Terr
Genuine Indexed | Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-519-2 | 599.99
Bonded Leather | Black ISBN-13:978-161715-520-8 | $79.99
Bonded Indexed | Black ISBN-13: 978-161715-521-5 | $89.99
Bonded Leather | Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-161715-522-2 | $79.99
Bonded Indexed | Burgundy ISBN-13:978-161715-523-9 | 589.99

Hardbound ISBN-13:978-161715-524-6 | 549.99
REINA-VALERA SPANISH VERSION (1960 EDITION) B g e
2580 Pages + 7" x 9"+ Carton Count: 8 La Biblia De Estudio Con
PALABRAS
Bonded Leather | Black I5BN-13: 978-089957-919-] 56999

T SREL T

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com 7

1VERNT 933 AM



AMG Bibles SPECIALTY BIBLES & AUDIO

22 NEW
KING JAMES VERSION STARTES

2016 Pages * 5.5" x 8.25" = Carton Count: 14 Author:
I5BMN-13:

Bonded Leather | Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-089957-998-6 | $29.99 $16.99/

Carton ¢

GIANT

52 NEW
NEW AMERICAN STANDARD BIBLE (1977 EDITION) STARTEF
2304 Pages + 5.5" x 8.25" « Carton Count: 14 Author:
ISBN-13:

16.99 /
Bonded Leather | Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-944-3 $39.99 Earmn 3

Bonded Leather | Burqundy [ ISBN-13: 978-089957-945-0 | $39.99 g

STARTEF
Author:;

KING JAMES VERSION !ss’laﬁr.qg-;?:

320 Pages + 3.5" x 5"+ Carton Count: 100 Carton o

52 NEW

Paperback Black ISBN-13: 978-089957-966-5 $2.99 i:*::TEF
or:
Paperback Burgundy ISBN-13: 978-089957-967-2 52.99 ISBN-13:
516.98 /

Carton ¢

101 5TO
PRAYER!
NEW AMERICAN STANDARD BIBLE (1977 EDITION) Compile
WITH PSALMS AND PROVERBS [SBN-13:

$17.99 /.
Paperback Brown | I5BN-13: 978-089957-920-7 | 54.99 Carton ¢

{ i_q' wl's
' ; 1000

NEW AMERICAN STANDARD BIBLE (1977 EDITION) Author:
WITH PSALMS AND PROVERBS ISBMN-13;

320 Pages - 3.5" x 5"+ Carton Count: 80 §11.99/
Carton o

Bonded Leather | Black | 1sBN-13:978-089957-921-4 [ 1499 | R

Author:
ISBMN-13;
51299/

AUD.’O B’BLES Carton C

BASKET
Author:
ISBEM-13:
51499/
Carton C

HOLY BIBLE

THE BEL
LEGAL IS
Author:
ISBM-13:
512.99/
Carton o

ESV COMPLETE BIBLE HOLY BIBLE KJv MP3 NEW TESTAMENT CEV NEW TESTAMENT
Marrated by: Stephen Johnsten Marrated by: Christopher Marshall (Marrated by Spires Zodhlates) ON AUDIO MP2 CD THE BEL
ISBN-13: 978-089957-T11-1 ISBM-13: 978-161715-439-3 ISBN-13; 978-089957-120-1 (Marrated by Stephen Johnston) Author:
» 3 Audio MP3 CDs - 5.125" x 8.125" + 3 Audic MP3 CDs- 5" x 8" + 1 Audio MP3 CD- 5.125" x 8.125" ISBM-13: 978-089557-955-9 ISBMN-13:
» Amaray Case - $16.99 * Amaray Case - $16.99 * Amaray Case - $19.99 *TAudio MP3 CD - 5.125" x 81257 51799/
= Carton count: 50 = Carton count: 50 = Carton count: 50 = Amaray Case - 512.99 Carton o
= Carton count: 50

8 800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

2018 single page view indd Spread & of 16 - Pages(8, 25)



AMG PUBLISHERS® | LIVING INK® BOOKS | GOD & COUNTRY
Bible Studies: Best Sellers

Waomen of the Bible Book 1
97 8-080957-302-1

Women of the Bible Book 2
97 B8-089957-308-3

Worship from the Feasts of Israel

THE WOMEM OF THE BIBLE THE WOMEN OF THE BIBLE WORSHIP FROM THE WORSHIP FROM THE 97 B-0B9957-345-8
BOOK 1 BOOK 2 FEASTS OF ISRAEL TABERMACLE
= Waorship from the Tabemacle
!_v 978-089957-299-4
Frgg itk
| H'jﬂ]ppi.na Prophets of the Old estament

97 8-089957-303-8

Mocha on the Mount
o7 B-0B0957-223-9

PROPHETS OF THE OLD MOCHA ON THE MOUNT FRAPPE WITH PHILIPPIANS ROOTED Frappe with Philippians
TRSTAMENTY 978-089957-396-0

Reference:

Roated
97 B-0B9957-741-8

LIS ISE
BIBLE

Complete Word Study Old Testament
97 B-0BO957-665-7

Complete Word Study Mew Testament
97 B-08995r-651-0

Concise Bible Doctrines
COMFPLETE WORD STUDY COMPLETE WORD STUDY COMNCISE BIBLE DOCTRIMES GOSPEL OF JOHMN - Q7 B-0ROS5T-505-4
OLD TESTAMENT MEW TESTAMEMNT BELIEVE AND LIVE

Gospel of john
978-089957-812-5

Courageous Faith
o7 B-0BO857-132-4

CHEILTIANITY

Core Christianity
97 B-0B9957-109-6

o L

COURAGEOUS FAITH CORE CHRISTIANITY PARALLEL COMMENTARY OM ":I‘é,f'g::“:?"ms'“ Parallel Commentary cn the .
THE NEW TESTAMENT wunnsm NT Mew Testament 978-0809957-444-8
.ch tion: AMG Comprehenshve Dicthonary of

Mew Testament Words
07 B-08990957-740-1

The Ark, The Reed and The Fire Clowd
97 B-DB9957-198-0

The Voice, The Revolution and The Key
97 8-089957-795-1

THE ARK, THE REED AND THE THE VOICE, THE REVOLUTION QUEST FOR CELESTIA THEMAP ACROSS TIME [l
FIRECLOUD AND THEKEY Lantit i

< The Map Across Time
God and Countr Y 97B-08O957-885-7

Stories of Faith and Courage from
Frefighters and First Responders
97 B-DB955T-018-1

Thee Five Lavws of Liberty
97 8-089957-015-0

Stories of Faith and Courage From the

STORIES OF FAITH AND STORIES OF FAITH AND STORIES OF FAITH AMD  [REGIRUE R FR-Si 2= S D A B
COURAGE FROM FIREFIGHTERS THEFIVELAWS OF LIBERTY o mAGE FROM THE CIVIL COURAGE FROM IRAQ
AND FIRST REPSONDERS WAR PUTYNZE YN < cics of Faith and Courage From

Irag and Afghanistan
97 B-089557-041-9

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com 9

1VERAT 933 AM




=f ....

Bible Studies

Character Series

FOLLOWIMG CHRIST

Author: Rick Shepherd

I5BM-13: 978-0890957-258-1

+ 256 pages - 8.5 x 11"

= Paperback - $16.99 - Carton: 32
Leader’s Guide Avallable. Sex
page 26 for more info.

NEW TESTAMENT

MEMN OF FAITH

Authors: Barber, Rasnake &
Shepherd

ISBN-13: 978-089057-304-5
=224 pages BS"xN"

« Paperback « 516,99 - Carton: 32
Leader's Guide Avallable. See
page 2T for more info

THE PROPHETS OF THE

OLD TESTAMENT

Authors: Barber, Rasnake &
Shepherd

I5BM-13: 9T8-089957-303-8
224 pages-B5"x 1"

- Fﬂp('rba-l:k' £16.99 - Carton: 26
Leader's Guide Avallable, See
page 2T for mare lnfo

THE WOMEN OF THE BIBLE -
BOOK 2

Authors: Barber, Risnake &
Shepherd

I5BM-13: 9T8-089957-308-3

s 224 pages-B5" x 117

= Paperback + 516.959 - Carton: 32
Leader’s Geide Avallable.

Call for moreinfo,

FOLLOWING GOD" SERIES

JOSEFH: BEYOND THE COAT
OF MANY COLORS

Author; H;r:( England Murph:f
I58M-13: 978-089957-333-5
=192 pages -« 8.5 1 11"

s Faperhtk + %1699« Carton: 32

THE OLDy TESTAMENT

Authaors: Barber, Rasnake &
Shepherd

I5BMN-13: 978-089957-300-7

« 208 pages + B.5" x 11"

« Paperback » $16.99 - Carton: 26
Special order onl

Leader’s Guide Avallable. See
page 2T for mare Info

THE WOMEM OF ACTS

Author: Xavia Arndt Sheffield
ISBN-13: 978 -089957- 3441

= 208 pages - 8.5 x 11"

+ Paperback * $16.99 + Carton: 26

THE KIMGS OF THE

OLD TESTAMENT

Authors: Barber, Rasnake &
Shepherd

ISBN-13: 978-089957-301-4

* 256 pages - B3 2117

* Paperback - 516,99 - Carton: 26
Leader's Gulde Available. See
page 26 for more Infa

PAULS CO-WORKERS

Aurthor: Richard Soule

ISBMN-13: 4TB-089957-342-7
=160 Page-8.5"x 1"

+ Paperbiack = 516,99 « Carton: 26

THE WOMEM OF THE BIBLE -
BOOK 1

Authors: Barber, Rasnake & Shepherd

I5BM-13: 9T8-089957-302-1
224 pages -7 x 107

* Paperback « $16.99 = Carton: 32
Leader's Gulde Avallable,

Call for mare ffo

018 single page view indd Spread 10 of 16 - Pages{10. 23}

Discipleship Series

FIRST STEPS FOR THE

MEW CHRISTIAM

Author: Eddie Rasnake

I5BM-13: 9T8-089957-311-3
192 pages - 8.5" xN"

» Paperback » $16.99 - Carton: 32
Leader's Gulde Avallable. See
page 25 for mereinfo

MAKING DISCIPLES IN YOUR
COMMUNITY

Author: Barbara Henry

ISBM-13: 978-089957-346-5
«160 pages - 85" x 11°

= Paperback « $16.99 = Carton: 26

SPIRITUAL WARFARE

Author: Eddie Rasnake

15BM-13; 978-0B9957-343-4
#1144 Pages - 8.5 x 1"

« Paperback « 516.99 « Carton: 32

WORSHIF FROM THE

FEASTS OF ISRAEL

Author: Rick Shepherd

ISBN-13: 978-089957-345-8

« 224 pages - B.5"x 1"

= Paperback « $16.99 - Carton: 32

HOW TO DEVELOP A

QUIET TIME

Author: Eddie Rasnake

1SBM-13: 978-089557- 261

= 160 pages - B.5" x 171"

= Paperback - $16.99 « Carton: 26

FRAYING GOD'S WAY

Author: Rick Shepherd

ISBMN-13: 978-089957-312-0

= 224 pages - 8.5 x 171"

* Paperback » $16.99 = Carton: 32
Leader's Gulde Avallabils, See
page 2T for more Info

LIFE PRINCIPLES FOR THE
STORMS OF LIFE

Authar: Sherry Carter

I5BM-13: 978-089957-028-0

= 160 pages « B.5% x 11°

* Paperback » $16.99 « Carton: 26

WORSHIP FROM THE
TABERMACLE

Aiithors; Barbeér, Radnake &
Shepherd

15BM-13: 9T8-0895957-299-4

= 208 pages - .52 11"

« Paperback » $16.9% « Carton: 32
Leaders Guide Available. Call
Jor more e,

LIVING GOD'S WILL

Author: Eddie Rasnake

ISBM-13: 97T8-089957-309-0

« J0B pages B.5"=1"

* Paperback « 516.99 + Carton: 32

REMEWIMG THE HEART FOR
WOMEM: LIFE PRINCIPLES FROM
THE BEATITUDES

Author: Barbara Heney

ISBMN-13: §7TE-D89957-337-3

« 114 pages + 8.5%x 171"

+ Paperback « 516,99 « Carton: 26

USIMG YOUR SPIRITUAL GIFTS
Author: Eddie Rasnake

ISBMN-13: 976-089957-277-2
224 pages = B.5"x 117

» Paperback « $16.99 « Carton: 32
Leader's Culde Avallable, See
page 27 for more nfo.

WOMAN TO WOMAM BIBLE
STUDY: LIFE PRIMCIPLES

FROM TITUS 2

Author: Barbara Henry

ISBMN-13: §TB-089957-250-5

+ 224 pages - 8.5 x 11"

* Paperback - 516.99 « Carton: 32

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com




FoLLOWING GoD” SERIESI

I -
o %
CHRIST-LIKE
__M@r

-
i,
®

Christian Living Series

CHRIST-LIKE LIVING

Author: Jennifer Devlin
15BM-13: 9T8-0B9957-339-7
« 208 pages #5"x2xM"

* Paperback « $16.99

—

CPGOR PAITH
o aqi

« Carton: 26 *i
LIVING A BALANCED T —
FINAMCIAL LIFE | = — ]
Author: Deborah Nayrocker Ihl'li; q:;"

i-;‘w =l
ki |i|||w|rl

ISBM-13: 9TB-089957-246-8
« 224 pages-8.5°x 11"

» Paperback « $16.99

+Carton: 26

RAISING RESPONSIVE
CHILDREN

Author: Judy Rossi

ISBM-13: 97 E-08995T-238-3

Bible Studies

DEFEMDIMG YOUR FAITH
Author: John Ankerberg
ISBM-13: 978-089957-245-1
224 pages- 8.5 x 1717

+ Paperback - 516.59%
*Carton: 26

MATRIAGE

LIVING OUT THE GREATEST

COMMANDMENT

Author: Cheri Strange

15BM-13: 978-0B89957-186-T

« 224 pages+ ™ x 10"

= Paperback - 516,59

« Carton: 32 l

THE TEN COMMANDMENTS
Author: Rick Shepherd
ISBM-13: 978-089957-298-7

EMHANCING YOUR MARRIAGE
Author: judy Rossi

1SBMN-13: 9T8-089957-152-2
=256 pages - B.5" 2117

* Paparback - $16.95

= Carton: 32

MNAKED AMD UMASHAMED
Author: judy Rossi &

Sandy Troutman

I158M-13: 9T8-0B9957-287-1
=320 pages - ™« 10"

= Paperback - 516.99

» Carton: 32

THE MESSAGE OF GRACE
Author: Wayne Barber
1SBM-13: 978-089957-336-6

PE%M

Author: Stephanie Shott
15BM-13: 9T8-089957-024-2
+ 192 pages » 8.5 x 11"

+ Paperback « $16.99

« Carton: 32

NT PARABLES B

WORD PICTURES

Author: Cheri Cowaell
ISBM-13: 9F8-DB9957-349-6
=224 pages - B.5" 211"

« Paperback - $16.99

« Carton: 32

FOR WOMEN

Author: Susanne Sc
ISBMN-13: 9T8-089957-247-5
192 pages - B.5"x 11"

- Paperback - 516.99

« Carton: 26

+ 224 pages+ B.5" 211"
* Paperback - 516,99

= Carton: 26 )
Leader's Gulde Avallabie. See
page 25 for more fnfo

Ea

AN OVERVIEW OF THE

OLD TESTAMENT

Author: John Malseed
ISBM-13: 978-089957-340-3
« 256 pages - 8.5 2 11°

* Paperback - $16.99

= Carton: 26

PHILIPPIANS: TO LIVE IS CHRIST { i
Author: Mancy MeGuirk
I15BM-13: 978-089957-375-3
224 pages+ B.S"x 11"

+ Paperback + 16.959

= Carton: 32 »
PHILIPPIANS DVD 24,99 b,
I1SBEM-13: 97B-0B0957-TR4-5
Book & DVD Set 34,99
ISBM-13: STE-D89957-TE5-2

h'.-||'.|'|_1

; gl - 256 pages- B.5" x 11" =144 pages - 6" x 9"
<08 pages * B2 11 - Paperback - §16.00 = Papérback - §16.99
* Paperback - $16.99
= Carton: 32 = Carton; 32
+ Carton: 32
the Bible Series
THE BOOK OF EPHESIANS
ECCLESIASTES:
UNDERSTANDING WHAT Author: Eddie Rasnake & THE BOOK OF F“E“L‘-H
MATTERS MOST I15BMN-13: 97E-0B9957-319-9 ——— Author: BH[ENDTdh{IS

ISBN-13: 978-089957-030-3
« 160 pages « B.5" x 11"

= Paperback - $16.99

= Carton: 44

AN OVERVIEW OF THE NEW
TESTAMENT

Author: John Malseed
ISBN-13: 978-089957-266-6
=224 pages- 8.5 211"

= Paperback - $16.99

= Carton: 32

THE BOODK OF ROMAMS
Author: Eddie Rasnake
ISBMN-13: 97B-0890957-334-2
= 160 pages - B.5" x 11"

= Paperback - $16.99

s Carton: 26

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

1VERNT 3234 AM



- PEEn

Bible Studies

COFFEE CUP BIBLE STUDIES®
Author: Sandra Glahn
« 55" x 8.5"

* Semi-concealed wire-o cover

(unless otherwise noted)
* Carton count: 50

KOMNA WITH JONAH
ISBMN-13;: 978-089957-395-3
+ 176 pages - $12.99

FRAFPE" WITH PHILIPPIANS
ISBM-13: 978-161715-515-4
* 176 pages - Paperback » 512.99

CAPPUCCINOG WITH COLOSSIANS
ISBMN-13: 978-089957-234-5
= 160 pages - Paperback « $12.99

MOCHA ON THE MOUNT
ISBEMN-13: 978-089957-223-9
- 144 pages - 512.99

PREMIUM ROAST WITH RUTH
ISBN-13: 978-089957-236-9
* 160 pages = $12.99

JAVA WITH THE JUDGES
ISBN-13: 978-089957-221-5
+ 160 pages - Paperback+ 512.99

ESPRES50 WITH ESTHER
ISBN-13: 978-089957-220-8
144 pages - $12.99

SOLOMON LATTE
ISBM-13: 978-161715-513-0
= 176 pages » Paperback - $12.99

SUMATRA WITH THE

SEVEN CHURCHES

Authors: Sandra Glahn & Crickett Keeth
ISBMN-13: 978-161715-512-3

« 176 pages « Paperback

= 512.99

CHAI WITH MALACHI

Authors: Sandra Glahn & Malia Rodriguez
ISBM-13: 978-089957-348-9

» 208 pages

= 512.99

Proiee

COFFEE CUP BIBLE STUDY" SERIES

Coffee Cup Bible Studies

Bible study books for women in a small workbook
format to be read over a six-to-eight-week period.
Study sections are broken down into short, daily
segments designed to fit into readers’ busy
lifestyles.

12 800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

018 single page view indd Spread 12 of 16 - Pages{12. 21)




Misc. BIBLE Srumfsl

Preparing My Heart Series

Studies by: Carlton-Willis, Blackmore,
Lee, Gibson, Morerod

N [
Bible Studies

PREPARING MY HEART FOR ADVENT
Author: Ann Marie Stewart

+ ISBN-13:978-089957-083-9

* 112 pages * 7" x 9" » Paperback » 514.99
* Carton count; 32

PREPARING MY HEART FOR MOTHERHOOD

Author: Ann Marie Stewart «ISBN-13; 978-089957-027-3
+ 160 pages - 7" x 10"+ Paperback - $14.99

* Carton count: 32

PREPARING MY HEART FOR EASTER
Author: Ann Marie Stewart

ISEM-13: 978-089957-053-2

=176 pages+ 7" x 9" « Paperback - 514.99
« Carton count: 50

PREPARING MY HEART FOR GRANDPARENTING
Author: Lydia E. Harris

ISBEN-13: 978-089957-013-6

160 pages - 7" x 10" « Paperback - §12.99

Carton count: 32

EYEWITNESS TO MAJESTY: PETER
Author: Mindy Ferguson

ISBM-13: 978-089957-909-2

224 pages- 7" x 10" Paperback - $12.99
* Carton count: 32

EYEWITNESS TO GLORY: MOSES
Author: Mindy Ferguson

ISEM-13: 978-089957-910-8

« 224 pages« 7" x 10" « Paperback + $12.99
» Carton count: 32

EYEWITNESS TO PROMISE: ABRAHAM
Author: Mindy Ferguson

ISBMN-13: 978-089957-911-5

=178 pages+ 7" x 10" Paperback - 512.99
* Carton count: 32

GRIN WITH GRACE

Author: Kathy Carlton-Willis

ISBN: 978-089957-478-3

224 pages« 7" x 10" « Paperback « $14.99

* Carton Count: 32

GRIN WITH GRACE DVD 978-161715-442-3 524.99

ROOTED

Author: LeAnne Blackmore

ISBN: 978-089957-741-8

= 240 pages+ 7" x 10" « Paperback - 514.99
* Carton Count: 30

THE THREE MARYS

Author: Eva Gibson

ISBMN: 97 8-089957-347-2

176 Pages = 7" x 10" « Paperback - $14.99
* Carton count: 32

MORE THAN JUST A PRETTY FACE
Author: Karen Morerod

ISBMN: 978-089957-017-4

208 Pages - 7" x 10" « Paperback - 514.99
* Carton count: 32

THE BOOK OF RUTH (KEY WORD BIBLE STUDY)
Author: Andy Lee

ISBN-13: 978-089957-519-3

= 282 pages - 7" x 10" » Paperback - 514.99

* Carton count: 24

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com 13

THEBNT 234 AM




Reference

THE COMPLETE WORD 5TUDY":

OLD TESTAMENT

Editors: Spiros Zodhiates & Warren Baker
ISBM-13: 578-085957-665-7

+ 2608 pages * 6" x 9" « Hardbound

+ $49.99 « Carton count: 8

THE COMPLETE WORD STUDY
DICTIONARY: OLD TESTAMENT
Compilers & Editors: Baker & Carpenter
ISBM-13: 978-083957-667-1

= 2168 pages * 6" x 9" » Hardbound
+549.99 « Carton count: 8

THE COMPLETE WORD STUDY:
MEW TESTAMENT

Editor: Spiros Zodhiates

ISBM-13: 978-089957-651-0

* 1336 pages * 6" x 9" « Hardbound
» 544 .99 « Carton count: 10

THE COMPLETE WORD STUDY
DICTIOMNARY: NEW TESTAMEMNT
Editor: Spiros Zodhiates

ISBM-13: 978-089957-663-3

* 1536 pages « 6" x 9" » Hardbound
* 549,99 - Carton count: 10

THE COMPLETE WORD STUDY
DICTIOMNARY: NMEW TESTAMENT
- SCRIPTURE REFEREMCE INDEX
Editor: Spiros Zodhiates

ISBM-13: 978-089957-664-0

= 420 pages * 6" x 9" » Paperback
+$19.99 « Carton count: 30

AMG’'S ANMNOTATED STRONG'S DICTIOMARIES
Compiler: AMG Publishers

ISBM-13: 578-089957-710-4

=972 pages * 6" x 9" = Hardbound

+ 534,99 « Carton count: 12

BIBLE ESSENTIALS (software)
Platform: Logos/Libronix®
ISBMN-13: 978-089957-728-9
*1CD-ROM disc » 8" x 10"
Box & jewel case + $99.98 « Carton count: 16
Mote: Software packages are compatible
with Windows PC Vista or older.

BIBLE ESSENTIALS (software)

Platform: WORDsearch?®

ISBM-13: 978-089957-729-6

*1CD-ROM disc + 8" x 10"

* Box & jewel case » $99.98 - Carton count: 16
Note: Software packages are compatible with
Windows PC Vista or older.

14

2018 single page view indd Spread 14 of 16 - Pages{14. 15)

COMPLETE WORD STUDY® SERIES

Word Study Serics

W

I'||||'|'
Illll

Word Study Series

U T'THE (o

Word Smdy Series

W THE [ﬂ"ﬂPl.[TL

DICHOMRX:-

o QLD TESTAMENT =

'\"-uu| Study Series
am=rar 5

\\‘Hf.q ol

NG
STRONG S

[TONARIESy,

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com




21°" CENTURY BiBLICAL COMMENTARY SERIES® |

\FCOND
CORINTHIANS

Reference

All titles are 6" x 9", Hardbound , $19.99
and Carton counts 32 (unless otherwise noted)

GOSPEL OF MATTHEW
The King Is Coming

Author: John McGowan
ISEN-13; 978-089957-823-1
= 224 pages

GOSPEL OF LUKE

Christ, The Son of Man
Author; Mal Couch

ISEMN-13; 978-089957-822-4
= 256 pages

BOOK OF ACTS

Witnesses to the World
Author: Steve Ger

ISBM-13; 978-161715-495-9

= 352 pages + Carton Count; 20

BOOK-FIRST CORINTHIANS
Christianity in a Hostile Culture
Author: Dan Mitchell

I5BMN-13; 9/8-08995/-B19-4

» 288 pages

GALATIANS & EPHESIANS

By Grace Through Faith

Authors: Mal Couch & John Witmer
ISEMN-13: 978-089957-817-0

= 224 pages

1 & 2 THESSALONIANS
Locking For Christ’s Return
Author: Mike Stallard
ISBM-13: 978-089957-827-9
= 224 pages

THE BOOK OF HEBREWS
Christ is Greater

Author: Steven Ger
ISBMN-13: 978-161715-496-6
= 288 pages - Paperback

1, 2,3 JOHN & JUDE
Forgiveness, Love, and Courage
Author: Robert Lightner
ISBMN-13: 978-089957-813-2

» 208 pages

GOSPEL OF MARK

Christ the Servant

Author; Ed Hindson
ISBM-13; 978-089957-821-7
= 224 pages

GOSPEL OF JOHN

Believe & Live

Author; Elmer Towns
ISBN-13; 978-089957-B12-5
- 224 pages 524.99

BOOK OF ROMANS
Righteousness in Christ
Author: Woodrow Kroll
ISBMN-13: 978-161715-464-5
» 288 pages

BOOK-SECOND CORINTHIANS
Grace Under Siege

Author: Dan Mitchell

ISBM-13; 9/8-08995/-8B44-8

* 250 pages

PHILIPPIANS & COLOSSIANS
Joy and Completeness in Christ
Author: Robert Gromacki
ISBM-13; 978-089957-815-6

« 224 pages

1&2 TIMOTHY, TITUS, PHILEMON
Goals To Godliness

Author: Charles Ray

ISBM-13; 978-0B9957-826-2

- 208 pages

JAMES, 1 & 2 PETER

Faith, Suffering, and Knowledge
Author; William Baker
ISBM-13: 978-089957-816-3
« 224 pages

REVELATION

Unlecking the Future
Author; Ed Hindson
ISBM-13: 9/8-08995/7-810-1
- 224 pages $24.99

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

1ERNT 3235 AM




Reference

CONCISE BIBLE DOCTRIMES
Author: Elmer Towns

+ [SBN-13: 978-089957-695-4
* 440 pages * $17.99 -

Carton count: 24 - Hardback

CONCISE CHURCH HISTORY
Author: John Hunt

« |ISBMN-13: 978-089957-696-1
= 672 pages - 517.99

« Carton count: 18 « Hardback

CONCISE INTRODUCTION TO THE BIBLE

Author: Dr. Howard Vos

« ISEN-13: 978-089957-447-9
+ 384 pages » 515.99

+ Carton count: 28 » Hardback

COMCISE NAMES OF CHRIST
Author: James Large
« [SBMN-13: 978-089957-641-1
+ 480 pages - $17.99
» Carton count: 18 - Hardback

CONCISE WORKS OF THE HOLY SPIRIT
Author: Abraham Kuyper

+ ISBN-13: 978-161715-465-2

+ 792 pages * 524.99

+ Carton count: 18 = Hardback

CONCISE BIBELE CHARACTERS
Author: Alexander Whyte

« ISBM-13: 978-089957-597-1

- 744 pages - 524.99

= Carton count: 12 - Paperback

CONCISE SURVEY OF THE BIBLE
Author: G. Campbell Morgan

+ ISBN-13: 978-089957-598-8

+ 656 pages - 524.99

= Carton count: 12 « Paperback

COMCISE BIBLE PROPHETS
Author: David Boersma

= ISBN-13: 978-089957-589-6
-336 pages - $19.99

= Carton count: 18 - Paperback

16

018 single page view indd Spread 16 of 16 - Pages{18. 17)

AMG CONCISE SERIES

= MG Ml

CONCISE 4,
CHURCH, 4%

CONCISE:
BIBLY.
N

ElmERTOWNS
it

CONCISE |
NAMES OF -
CHBIST :

e rE L ARGE
e ' p_:

EAMG : !
&AM Fubdn

CONCISE SRR
bIbLE SUnc ok
CHARACTERS BIBLE

ol

s
.

CONCISE | _
INTRODUCTION
nnhi}[}{[]ﬂ

[,

o

CONCISEg,
WORKS OFHHe
HOLY SPIRIT:

Sy
<

l,"l:lh'{:[f;l}.___l by
BIBLE -,
PROPHETSE

-

F A B YIS .

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com




66 695
666
BE653
BE 68
66665
BE6ES
E6°643
BE'665%
BE'6ES
BE 664
BE'6aE
BE'E8S
b6 6LS
66684
BE'GLE
BE 63
b5 663
66'65%
GE'GES
B&'BEE
65658
BE'6L%
66’68
BE'6LE
B& GrE
BE 665
GE'68S
BE'563
BE'68%
66685
BE'6LS

22IHd ADD

7 B 16I6LSGGBOSLE6 SHIRIIPGZ H2AEIE pApUOE - ysiueds
H B LCi0OLCERRDALE SMEILpOZ puncgpieH - AWM
1 B GDGESTLTSTELE  SolRIupoz paxapu] Bung aumusn = ArsN
1 8 GE9SLSEGROSLE  SHaRwypog ApunBang aunuls - ATAN
T B EEEESTLTOTELE  $MIRNMPCZ PaxapUl ¥IEIE SUINUD - ACHN
1 B TBOBISE6E08L6 SHRIUPLZ HIE SUInusD - ADHN
H B ODSLLSEER0GLE  SBRIUpLZ punagpuiey = g5un
1 B SEEESILI9IELE SMUgpoZ paxepuf Bung swnues - a5uN
1 B BPSLLSEEROELG  FMRIYpoZ Apunfung aunuec - §5yN
7T B GLBESTLIONELE  SRIRIUPCZ PaxapUl NI BUINUES - BSUN
1 B IESLLSEGBORLE  sBlewypoz HIepa sunuan - 9oV
1§ TORESTLIGTELE  SBYRNpOT panapu] fung pepucg - B5YN
1 B FISLLSEEEBOBLG 2 WHEYPOZ ApunBeng papued - BSYN
7 B GSEESTLTOTELE  SHIEIUPDZ PaX3IpUL NIEIE PAPUCE - BSWN
3 B LTSLLSEEBOELE  SBIRIUPEDZ ¥2¥E papucg - GSvn
H B 9SviLSEEROBLE  SMEUpOZ punsgpuEH = AW
1 B APFESTLISIELE6  FARIYPOZ pacapul Apunfung auinues - Ay
7 B FEWLLSGEEQELE  SMEIYPOZ Apunfung awnuen - ACY
T B TERESTLTOTELE  SRIRIUPOT PEXBOUT HIEIE BUANUBSD - ACH
T 8 IBVSISEER0GLE SMARIUPORT HIRIE BUINLBE - A
1 B PIEGSTLTOTELE SNRIYPOZT paxapu] Apunbing papuod - ADY
1 B QEWILSEERO8LEG  SHIEIMPRZ Apunfung papuca - ADH
1 B LTSGESTLTOTELG  seiypoZz paxapu] ¥ae|g papeod - AlH
T & E9RLL566B08LE  BIRIUPET IS PAELOE - A
H B GEIGLSSEROBLG  FmypoE pUNQqpaeH - AS3
1 8 CEEESTLIOUELS SMEwpeZ  paxapu] Apunfung aunuas - As3
1 B LLTGLSEGENGLE  selRIUpOF Apunbung aunues - AS3
1 B SEGESTLISTELE  SeaypoE paxBpU] ¥IEFE BUINUAD - AST
T # O09IALSSGRNSLE  HMEIYDCT I BUINUSS - ASS
1 B BIBGSTLIDIRLG S8lEpDZ PaXapUL ¥2EE aueng - AS3
A B PFBIGLSEBEORLE  SOIEMIPCT HIel xaleng - AS3

S37919 AAQNLS GHOM AIN DNV

82 HOHLNY ERUESN

vio | segd

|1

NERRRNRREERRERREND

N

ALD

66'6E%S
BEELS
EE'GES
666LS
B6°6¥S
66'E6ES
&6'60%
66'66%
&6'6ES
GE'GRBE
GE'GLE
E5'GES
66BLS

G6E'CTS
GEBFE
66'66%
66'6E%
66665
E6°GEF
EE'6R%
EB'GLE
GE'BES
EE'BLE

23Tdd ADD

1 B GLOSSTLTOUELG  SMEMPOZ paxagul Bung papucd - A3
1 8 ESIELSE6RDBLE  SEIRIUPOZ Apunbung papucd - AS3
L B TH0SSTLTSTBLGE  SEIEIUPOZ DaEBpU] NIEIG PEpUCE - AST
1 B SrL6LSHGR0BLG  SMEYpOZ 201G pRpucH - AS3
H B 9pISSILTOTELG  SWEUPOZ PUNDOPIRH - 53
1 B ZEISSTLISNELG  SMRINpOZ  paxapu] Apunbung suinuas - 953
1 B SBRISSTLTOTELE  SEIRUpOZ Apunbang suinusn - 957
T 8 BLISSILTISIRLE  SMEMPOZ POBRU] HIEIE BUINUSS - 950
L B IDISSTLTOIRLG =MRypoz PR WUUED - G50
1 8 GEZSSTLISIELE  smEwpoZ  pexapul Apunfung papuog - 850
1B ZZTSSTLIGIENG  SMEUPOZ Apunfung papuod - 857
T8 SIZSSTLISTRLE  SMEUPOE PBXADU] HIT1E p2MUCE - B5D
1 B BDISSILTITRLG  FARMNPeZ HI%iE pRpVRg - 950
$379149 AQNLS GHOM AN DKWV
@ Tf STT6LS6GEOBLG  wosnfied  WRURIOY BEMIOJY 03 SERULIMEAS
H B SRISSILTRIRLG  SWEUpOZ punRCqpIEY - §53
1§ PEISSLLTISISIE  SMELPOZ  paxBpUL Apunbiny BUINUES - 953
1 B SRISSILTOIRG S:EupogZ Apunbung auinues - g53
1 B BLIGSTLTRIBLG  FIRIWpRE PRXEPU] WREE WIMAD - §50
T 8 T9ISSTLISIELE  SREYpOZ WIEG BUINUEES - G50
T 8 GEZSSTLTSIELS  sMEypogz  paxapu] Apunbung papuog - 950
T & PIESSTLTSIEE  smmypoy ApunBing papUSE - A5
1 B STIGSILTSIRLG  S8IEUPOZ PaxapuU] MJerE pRpUDg - 850
1 B BDTSSTLTSTBLG  SEAEUpOZ HIeiE papuog - 950

535VITIH MIN DWY

22 NESI HOHLNY

1]

NERRRE

|

19080E - dS JIYIEDT = ] WISQUIIEd = d JOADOPIEH = H ISJIADD HOOQ

[syadiys [ous [@ouen) OR S22 A dapaoxoeg

iquinp Od (sBojeien amand anaxay) S8 op :bojelen
apod ruojedidxg :day sajesg
IpaeD) pasd :1adng
Y@ diys ‘|lew3
.auoyd «auoy4d
1Ssalppy :55=4ppY
10 diysg :1awosny

uoljewIojul aseydingd NOILVWHO4NI ¥3WOL1SNd

B0 JBpIO _

Buiddiys :snjd

JUND3SI 5557
ey |ejoL

0699-59Z-008"- L
Li6%-99Z-008- |

V101 ¥3qd0

iXed
auoyd

13dS0D IHL 4O SINYLSINIW FHL DNIDNVAQY

SYHHSI'TLNd




rlozafied

66T1S d 2L STT6LSESR0RL6 wesnbuad  (weyesgy) asiwoud o1 sERUIAadAg GE6ES d O SCEPSTLIOIBEE  drossoy U0 NORIBEdAT WO A LN AR
G6Z15 d ZE BOTELSEEBOBLE  wosnbuad (sesoW) Moo oy ssaunvadd | B6'6TS  d Df WIECISESE0RLE  SSIOWDOZ suouERasN)] Sp0E EIR
GEZIS 4 TE TEOGLSEGROBSE  uosnBuad {1m1ad) Aisaleld oo nme;__m_...m.I EEPES H ¥1 Sbkb/56680876 2 uoalundg 1581 Mak AJEILSLILLGTY _w__miml
S3THIS SSINLIMIAIT EG'GI% H 8  PSSPLSEEE0ELE  uoabundg UM R JUBLLILLIOT HESEID _w__E_mnH
65'91% d  #@F STOR/SAGEOBLE noruotumilpeN HOOQHIOM, IERIPRIS HEIUS
66Z15 d ZE SETOLSEEBOBLG SLIEH Bumuasedpueso Jo) Bupedsud | BE'BZS M T [DOBLSGGE0ELE nouswmipen ADOGINAL iTRIpNIS ART
BE'#IE d ZE CLT0LSEER0BLE  MEMALS poDWBLIOW LEsl Ay Buuedaud | BE'TIS 4 09 SERTZSEEBDBLE ahal sjeysL yBnom payerajudeseg
GE'PIE d 05 TESOLSESB0RLE  MbMElS FRYEEG J0) HesH Ay ue:EEn| EE'P1S d TE SELTLSHBEH0BLE Am|Sudy 503§ By Ul “nux.|
66'P1E d ZE GERDLSGEROBLE  MEMAIS wospy 10) URoH Ay BuuedasyT  GE'TIS  d 99 GPRTLSGEEDELE 1A poo yum Buiissup/goser
SAINAS LUVAH AW DNINVdVEEd 66615 d OF T6CILSEGBOBLG  FRRIPOZ SURUL G 49 SUaRRSENIT
66'91% o OF DSLGOLSEETDRIG  UOSNEM W Ao Byl sy paa, mAGRH
BE'ES d 99 1ZRLLSEER0DELE  Bmquayuy (BULBYRG MOy POD S800 Aum 85'81% o4 P ITETLSEER0BLE  SAMEIUPOZ SUDRRNEN||] aRaH BupLEMIERH
66’5t 4 99 PIRLISSGROGIS  Basaumuy L8151XT POD Mody B 00 MOH B6'EZ8 H  §  GOLPISESEOBLE UMM BLIL P By Snsar jo epedopdiuy
BE6% d B8 [DELLSE6BDECLG  Deaquanuy SUBIBIIG AIURISUND ST MOH | B6PES M 6 CGPPLSEEE0BLE auny s19Rd BI0KE O EipadopAILE
BE'65 o B8 TGLLLSEAB0B[E Decuawyuy  JOMAL S| 9|Q% MOUN BM OO MOH | 66675 M ZE SZCTLSEEE0BLE  UDSDUIH yued snoabemon
£ITHIS SHIANILNOD GEFIS o 05 SEOTISEGR0BLG sumal AyuepsuyD B0y
#5665 0D 91 BETLLSHEH0BLE Sobion 1°E aemyos Sjenudssy -3_..m|
BEZTS d 06 EZTSSTLTOIELE YRS SIULNYD £ Bl yIM RARWRS 6665 O 97 OBCLLSEGE0BLE UMRISOHOM BIEMYOS SIRIU9SST BIE
66Z15 d DS OEISSTLISIBLG YNBSS PNETUMWOWS | 666 H B [BTPSTLTSTRLE veadiy SPIOM L0 40 1360 SO SSWY
6ET1S 45 05 GOETLSEEE0BLE  UyRD LAY M 1Se0H Wi 66'bES H Z1  T0WLS66§08LE  uoebiy SPUCMA LN 40 390 SOWOD SOWY
BE'I1E d5 08 BECILSHEER0S8L6 L] unogy By wa u_._u.oz| AINFWIAIY 3TAIE IHOW
EEZ15 4S5 DS CGCEC/CEEROSIE  LeiD Weuor Ly Ry
6EZT8 d 05 STTTLSE6B0BLIG Uy sabpnr syl unm BAEL  66'9TS  d Ib CUEPISEEE0BLE  SOIMPIZ 04 [, SIIEIS VOUUBS IN TS
B6ZI5 d 05 FSISSTLISIGLE UYEID) suiddijiyd yim Bddess  B6'91S  d  TF SBRISEER0BLE  SRVBILPOZ  BAUNL |0 SIBUEIS LIULES IN 75
B6I15 d5 DS BOZILSEGRORLE UYR D spsd yim ossasdsa | 66915 d  Iv GOWDLSEEEDELE  SMMIUPOZ BML (Of, SHNURIS UOULSS IN TS
EE'I15 d5 05 GEFCLCEEEDELG UYR S NPREN MRS BE'01% d  ZF TSEPICEEE0ELE  SMWNpOZ BUQD (DA, INVIRIS UOULAS IN 75
BEZIS d 05 SPCILSEEBDELE UYEID SURIESCIOD UM ouanddes SHILHVLS NOWHES T6
S3ATNAS AN 334400 -
EE'6IE W 81 SERSLSEER0RLE LSInog S18udou B BSI3000 DY
S3IANLS 371818 OWV GEPES d Bl ISOPSTLTSIRLG saddny nids AOH 40 SHIOM FEOU0D DY
6E'bZS 4 Z1 9BEGICEERDELE  ueldsow 21049 U JO ABAING BEIIU0T Dty
BE'PZS H 7€ TDIBLSEGROSLE  UESDUIM AEURWWED UONEBARY | BE'LTS M 81 TTrOLSEEE0RLE alue 15U JO SBUEN BSIDU0D DMWY
BE'ELE W ZE TEIRLSEGE0BLE  ugyBn AJEJUBLILIOT) BPR[ R UYO[ £°2'T = BG'L1E H 81 1ISG9LS66G0RLE uny ASOYSIH Yy BE00D w_:.q|
6618 W IE [OTELSEEBOBLG saveg Aigusluwo] 198 7 'T R sawer | BE'STS M 97  GLPBLSEERDELE o5, VOINPOIUT BN PEIGU0D DY
BE'6TS d ZE ODEHSTLIOIGG 195 AmuswuseD sMaaged BETZTS H  #7  $CEDZSEERDBLE suMoL SBULID0O BKIIE SEIPUOD DY
BE61S W 7L IDTDLSEEROBLE Aey ASIBUALOT U4 SPUL 'WIL 2T BE'RES 4 21 T/6G/CEEROBLE BTN SINVIEIRYD SKIIE BEOUDT DY
BE'GTE W TE GLIOLSSEROBLE  PARIMIS ASRUBLLILICT) SURILD(RSSILYL T 9 T H S53I¥3S IT1IE ISIINDD S DOWV
6615 W ZE 9SIBLSEER08LG6  DyIEWOIS AipubuRue) (93 5 Suddiiyd
BE6TS M IE OLTBLSEEROEBLG yanay Lmwswwod yd3 @ suenews | 6665 4 91 SEITLSEEEO0BLE Buouig RaURpIOIUGD BY-puy sBuans
BE'61E H ZE BrTRLSGEEBDELG IEUEE ] ASEIUBLILIGD SUBIYILLED w..l EE'GIE d 0f OFSRLS66R0DBLE  SMEIUPOZ AN 140 SO 01 XBpUl e E_b__m.l..
BE'B1E H ZE PEIBLSEERDELE [EN=E ] ASEIUBLIALNGT SURILILIOT T 5 EG'EFE H B LS99L586R0BL6  SEIRIUPOZ L0y ApRIS: padps Ew_nEuu|
BE'6TE d TE SrorsSliISIEEG [LEk] Adguawos u...?_._aml GE'rrE H 0T O1S9L566508L6 2 FMRIUpog AN Apras: paogs S_v_n_.__..yul
B6'615 d O GSEFSTLIONELG 195} Asmuswwod 5w GE'EFS H B T.0DZSEEE0RLE iageg 10 I Apms prog swmdwesy
BE'%Z§ M ZE STTB/SE6BOB/E  SuUMBL AIRIUBLILLGY UGOE 4O [0S0 66'GbS M D1 EESO/SEGE0ELE  SAIENUDOT 1N ¥ ApraS peos suRjdwen
BE'B1E H ZE PITBLSGEEOBLE wInasy ASRILBUNLGT BN J0 _wn,v.uﬂ| EEPES H  ZT  rDLLLGEGRDRLG Buniig 10 5, Buang pareloury F-u__ﬁ_[
BEGIS W IE LTZBLSEEROBLG  URMOSOW AIRIURLILIET iR 30 _u&um_H STITHIS ADNLS QHOM 5.0WY
66615 H ZE TEZSLSEEBOSLG6  WOSPUIH ASIUMUWIDD MBUTER 0 |00
SATHIS ANVINIWWOD AHNLNID LSTT IONIY343d 37918 DKWY
SATUVINIWWOD 37818 DWWV ES'PIS T OF PIIBLSEET0ELE FETN ¥R papudg - mqu|
66'v$ d 00T [DTGLSEEEDBLG g5vH uoUg - BSUN
66'91%5 d O TOBOLSEGEDBLE  UOSIEM w'heq Buyoy piop BETS  d 00T C.DGLSEGEDBLE ACH ApunBana - ard -
BE'EZS W 9 C[BICISEGROBLE  WIOpM ARG BiQKD BUY SBOO IRUM 00 6678 4 00T SODEISEERORIE ACH ¥3eH - APE
BEG6ZE W @ rIIDLSEER0ELE ooy Aug snsor $900 UM SINIWILSIL M3IN SISTHOYL SNDIIFEL 5.00D
BE6Z5 W 9 PbIOLSEEB0ELG Wiy AES WRUD MIE ABAT 5900 IRNM
66625 H 1 SDEDLSEGBDBLG Jabiun spdson vo Aewewwos saebun | 66°6TS G2 05 TOCTZSEEE0ELE  SSIWLPOZ Edld 1591 Mol - BRI BUNN
BEBIS  d 91 (BYELSEGR0BLE sRnuadmRyD seyumil By way LT B6'9T8 Q7 06 EECKSILIGIRIE  JBUSiEw EdW 811 BBIWOD - ATH
BE'BTE d OF /OCT/SEER0R/E SMIEMIDST W ‘suoneuisngl migig jodunsesul gE9lS 00 05 TTTZ/SESR0G.E  LolsLyol £ B1qw Mamdion - as3
6918 d O L[OBPSTLIOIRLG Ausay A ey egpog ol B5'T15 0D 0F GSCELCEEFOBLE uosuY( EdW Wawse) may - 3D
65615 OND D5 ODGZSTLISTRIG  20uInog ang sepewsqeL olany 31a1a
EEEZ% 4 ZI1 GICLrSEEENELs  uoobe Aseuciig BigeE ysweds
gEdas d T #DEPSTLISTRSS  dndssoy uh Uajsaday iy jo 185 L_m_...E.u_| S5'8EF 1 #1 OSFELSEERDELE ] ApunBing papuag - £ JE1 mm.a_z|
EE'EES d 0F OTERCTLIOTELE  dnossoy uo uomisodxd ‘oML oA 1O AR GE'EES 1 #T  CPEELCESEOBLE a5 2903 PIPUOE - LLET ASUN
BE6ES d OZ TIGYSTLISTELE  OMossod U0 UONiS0dd ‘BuUQ A LD J9ARid BGEES 1 b1 SBGGISGGEDELE File| Apunfung papuca - ACH
BE'6ES o OF ZPGPSTLIONELE  drossos uD uoppscdrd ‘oMl oA LN Jadeid IZIS-AGNYH LNIHd LNYID
JINIH343TH 371918 ONWY 537819 OWY

FIIed AQD 52 HOHLNY 2ILIL ALD F3TdHd ADD 5D HOHLAY IILTL ALD




viog segd

EE'ITS d ZE +PBECLSGEEOBLG AN RUSEY FARLBGR] 343 Wwol) u_sw_.n._______l
EE'G18 4 If OSPC/SEGE0OIE PRUdBUS (RRJST JO SISERd oul ok digsiom
_ eE'91% 4 I CBOCSGEE0BLE sequg Z W00g 810K BUY Jo Lo

B6'9TS 4 97 BLOG/SEER0RLE  uME BUL “WORBUIY UIPRIH EE'O1S 4 TE 1Z0E/SEEEOSLE  saqmg T 4208 9198 DU 2 USLEOM
BE¥1% d 0Of Tre8LSGEEB08LG uyE] wAIRg jo ﬂucn.ml GEOTF d ST THrELSGERORLG PlRgaus 510 o _._Ur_.zu..____._.l
BE'FTE d O ¥EGRLSELE0TLE UINET aul ‘Jaders _tum.rn.u_ll BEQIS d 2E SDSZLS6RBDELG AasaH ApNIS B0 UBLLIDA, O EME_-___..I-.
B5'PTS  J O LZEOLSEEEODLE  upen UM o BuiBARIUN E6'6F o B¢ SELTLSEER0OLE  WHRLSEN  DMND JBPERT £yiD emnds Busn
GEris d 0 OT6BLSEEB0BLG uNe AL "sEe] Jo _n._.—ﬂ._| 66918 d TE CTLLTLSEEROBLE IRLSEY SIS enyunds anak m:.__.\:._l]l
65 ¥1% d 9T [689L5G6B0BL6 uiNE] BLILL FROLY a__azl 66915 d £f ([BEILSO6EDELG paBytays FIVHUPURLILLID Ua] n_._._.l
65°¢T$  d 07 0BOOLSGER0SLE upME WL ‘UGIGRL O JIOM  66'STS ¢ ZE (OBTLSE6B0BLE  eduens WRLPUPLWDD ISHIERID 3L
NIAYIH 40 SILVD BE'G1S 4 57 OBTOLSEEEOBLE  eued By o Sunisyg
EE'S1S  J TE PEPCLSEEE0RLE  OyRusey mepem enuds
66 '+1% d 0 GBELLLSGEEOBLG LUEY BT, AL uns .__m......mwu_l 66915 d S IrEELLS66EDBLIG BYELEEY u.._mc.___.._..w_l
[ a ] d 0O TTLLLSEEROBLG WeyeD 2yl 'peoy ._w.x._u_n_l GEOTE d 9f ELEELSEEBROBLIG Adusy uBLON oy MY Yl Bupmausy .Ir
SATHIS DNIHIONYM IHL GEEQTS d ZE EBETLSGGERODLE S50 UBUp (i aaisucsdey n.r_m__lm|
EEEE 4 0. TEGTCEEE0ELE  sequem  sping spest L0 sl o seydasy
GE'TT$ d B (DLBLSEEBOBLE  MEISTQEW WEE m.w_._.-aﬁnml 66915 d ST SBEDELSHEEDBLG gl TURLLIRISSL PO =03 30 u_uu_._nn..ﬁ_l
66'T1S d TE O05L8I566B08L6 2 MEITMER JBMAELNY u.m_wm_.__q.l 66 6% d 96 O0OSZELSGGEDRLG Lt BRINS SApERT AEM S P00 _uc;m...n_l
LHSTT 13DNY G6'9TS & T OTTCLGEGEOBLE  Jequeg Aep 5000 Butiesd
EEFES OAQ 2T TSBLLSGER0SLE  WanDAN WS Qnd % Hoog susiddingg
GE'F1% d 81 TBLHISEERO8LG uoasIEg ayl ‘Bury ”_._.._.m..-.._m_l GE'PIS QA0 O SWRILSEEEDBLE NS ang m.__ﬂ__u__.._.__._-_n_l
GBE'HTS d BT #LL8L5966B08L6 LBY 7] Bl SIENS BYd W _u:_ut_ml GEO1S d £ SLiL{SGGE09LG NS m.._m_n__u.__p—n_l
STYMNNY W35 HEva GES1S o ST SEPTLSERE0RLE Uuewddayls squengsd Bupaidesd
G691 o 89 LIFLLSSER0EBLE L] L ElEpOM-0) u.._..n..ul]
GE'T1$4 d 0OF EBoELSEEE0BLG o 'seg El=le 1=t e _E.q.__._l &E'915 d S EDPELSOEEDBRLG BarE|R TUDLLIETERL RO __-u—.___._.d.-.n_l
BE'T1S d 0f TL68LSEBEB08L6 o ‘slEg Jdagsod] uE.u.Z” 6E'OTS d £f 9ooa7/ceER0ELE PRaE| RN TUMUE)SE | Map .!.u_.?_.u..._uH
BETI$  d OF SYGBLSEGR0BLE W 'Sweq PegELjULIDY AR GEEE 4 D¢ SEBTLSGEEOBLE  Jeqmg N JHPR WOWEISAL PIO

STIIINOUHI TWHLNGD EESIS 4 BT (ODE(SSEROGLE  sequn waweisa) pIo
66915 d Ct S9bFLLSOEEDELG LIL =] 5 PROM PUR SRQRIFY 1590 _Fuz.ll.
BE'FTS d 02 O798/566B08L86 U ichy g ﬂ_.._':_._ Flal .mm.v_l ﬁmmﬂ o 0f EFEZLSHEEDBELE lagseg MRING JSPEET UM JO Uy ._.Zl
BE'+1S d 0 ET9QLSEGE03L6 LoEB ooy m_._-.unn_t_ul EE'9TE d TE ShOCLSEERORLE Jagres UEd JO UBly JUsimelss ] i._mzl
B5PTS 4 0T SOY9LS6680846  uoepdy M5 B JOSOMG  GE9IE @ TE  TLGTLSGOROSLE 1SS0y paweyseun pue payey
NODYHA AHL 4O OHOME 6E6°91S od T SOEELSE6BOERLG agqieg ATJRIED 0 in.n.-ﬂa_.r_l
GEQTE d Of CoOFLLSEGREDBLG Aduaiy Apunuawa’ Jnog s3diRsin ?Exn__,_l
BE'ZTS d 0 L058L56EB02L6 JAaNEQERMYDS iaag By o w.m..__._.lu_l BEQTS d £E DEDELSEGBOELE B EUSEY [[1, R e n__.__.:_n_l
65T1% o 07 TGYOLSEERUELE JINRQEMUIS POLNH BYI WMY 6915 o 97 GIPCLSGERURIE  MONIGUARN Ui IOURULE pOSURRE € Bunn
BE'T1S d 0f FRYSLSEER09LG JONBQEMLYS SARFY BY) Y :.n_|.. 6568 d DL TD6ILSSEE0BLE -] apng Mpea L0 syl g uh._:x|-|1
HOMN-YHIL 40 ONIDET 66915 o Of PFIDELSHEEDBLG sareg JURLUEISE] O Ul 2 uﬂcd_l
BE'GIS 4 PL SECCLSEER0DLE  Audmgy siojoy Auew jo 8o ludasor
65'91% d 51 TS6LL566808¢6 810D BUL "ABM DUE SOONMABY BA GE'GT1S 4 bk COCOLSEEE08c6  fusgpuoy yenusiey
6591 o ¥ FEELLSSER08LG w03 oul 'jied pue uonelasbY e G915 ¢ 9T TI9TLSEEE0ELE deusen sl 300D € dOARG 3 MOH
65914 dl ¥ L(EGLLSEEEDELE oy Ml "A=ps pue peod ._...!._:._—_l [ o BL SEOZLSHBEDELG paaydays BpIN5 SBPERT 15U ?._._!.n_:nul
BE'STS d 21 ETELLSEEE0DLE L e ] BUL "Burd puR S __r_uFE_xl EE'QTSE d TE TBGIiSEGBORLG [ o TR = I5UYTD ?._;._u__u.._l
E5'91% d 7 DSOBLLSE6E02L6  ®I0D BUL “BIS PUE UBUBBUS “BUdoud G668 @ 96 SOPE/SEERUBLE  OMELsEM BOIND JbpeRT SOaIS IS
WAAIS FHL 40 HIOHOD 2143 667915 d ZE ETIELS5ER08L6 PRUSEY URIBSUYD MaN U 0y sds u.n.__u|
6668 d BL GIIELSGGEDBLG INRUEEY png Japea] mr_a_u_._nml
BE'9TH d ¥ (BATISEGROSLE BOD Bl "BqoN § RWEyIg ..Lw_..r_mﬁ.._n_l EE'QTS a 97 EBBETELSEEEORLE BYRuUsEy m_._m_u.m_._n_m_l
85918 J 7 OBEILSESE0SLE B0 BUL PNOJD Bilg PUE ‘PEEY WY GE'OIS 4 Tf ZZSTISEEB08L6 |ssow sbeisny inoy Bupueyuy
2119 XYW 40 STTVL ONIZUHY EE5O1S o PE DRTOLSEEEOSLE WouS e

66'915 d 9F 1ISKZ/S66ED8L6  Dusgiauy e noy Bupusgag
S3IH3IS NOILDId NYILSIHHD SaE 4 W Aveceieais AN AR

S31AanNis 37418 A0 HSNIMOTT04
65'91% d Of COwDESGEROBL6 Aannis MELS n_.:v_.__._l

66914 d4 O 6TvILSEEB08L6 Hoo uersiveylyy 'g bes u) .wm_._.._” .

66'91% 4 07 BETOLSE6808£6  Ammdg sEp weLEl BEFIS o TE ZLYELSEEROSLS  Losgin shsepy BARLL DY)
B5'9T% 4 D7 SIROLSEEROSLE oo Jep euonioany EE'RIS 4 OF BTRZ/SSEROBE  sourses pesey
BE'9T$ d 0OF EB9TLSEEB0SLG g .._.nz.._._.nl GEPIS d £E PLIOLSEEEOBLG PoUain oo AJug B IS0 URE .!un_r_lul-l
65915 d 0Of TOSELSEBBOBLSG fanidg JER Euﬂhﬂv_l BE'FTT 4 0f TeDTLS66B08L56 ifasoH SUBTIE[ED ADMIS SJB|RRS WESH —
B5'9TH dl 07 TooTLS66808L8 U@ty ooy _wa._._.uIl G5 d o5 ETITLSEEE08LE (L] 2] SuR|sayd3 (ApRIS Su|eals u.._m.w_I.-Ir
66918 d 07 TOT0CSEER08L6  Ipoukay sispundsey Yy R SeMBURIE EE'RZE OAD OT EZPSTLIONEME SiilWA QA BIBID) YA LD
65'91% d O0f 9SZTTISSER0BLG ARORN RIS Ul Lo .H_ﬂul 6E'PIS d £f EBLwISEERD8LL L) BRI U _._Em_I!.
65'9T% d O GISELSGEEOBLG AR SRR SEMY __.,.ﬁ_l GBS d FE EGTSLSGGEDBLG @ Ll "yEmy jo Hecd -

65915 d 97 EEWDISEEBOBLG Ampmn) JEM __._."ul SITANLS 37818 IHOW

S3I43s SONISS3TE 2 5a73143701vE S31aNLs 37918 9KWY

J3THd ADD 5D MNE5I HOHLMY FLIL ALD J2THd ADD 52 HOHLNWY TILLL ALD




Flopafied

BETIS o O PvESiSEEADRLE ghid AU
BE'9%  d 07 LLESLSEER0RLE SWALIY SIULY POD AUM
BE'ZTS d 0 EvISLSHER08L6 JmMEUY ALl SEH AEdY n_.__.____l
GE°LT$  d O TORLSEEO0RLE 40D T (PUD WOPIRSY URRSLYD 5800 ua_.;___H
GELTS  d 07 GrOS{SGEA0RLE POD 15D SBM
BE'L1f d OF @ISk/SEERORLE & suenguues T sundesig ybnaiyy Aise
6698 d 02 6-I15-LS668-0 ..._w_._n__.._n._.l B6'TIS d 05 CSBROLSEGEDRLE Mulsapuen JOMRLEE SUSRL JNDL u._..EuE.El
657418 d 0OF GEIRLSEE0BLE ETSURWUOD T AA 0TS anoT 0L B6BIS M Zf  ZLGELSEEEOBLE Japhe) S PIGNCAL SOy SARIG
B5'418 o O Z5LPISEEE0BLE  ©TSUNIIULOD T diyssom uisanbuol Buieads  G6'R1S 4  OF LZCOLSSEE0SLE ABLEZ SIODERTIRO0S SSOIBWIL LdAeld
GEETE o 07 OOISSEGI0RLE wibi oy 4o Bus B6'LTS  d  vE  EOOELSEERORLE il Buptiem sdeid
BELTE  d 07  ZIGRLGEEO0DLE (MO 1BUIEAY JAuM tSSBUNIS T GE'PIS  d  OF BCCOCEGEO0RLE  ARLny POD) SApUn UONEN BUQ ABpald
66°L1S d OF TEFFISEER08LE b SUBIUWNOD T POD Jo Bsiead Bupieas | BGZTS  d  9E UBSCLSGER0BLE MWD sonid [Eiolsed
B6'4T$ d 07 $TPeUSEGE0BLE T SUBIAUMDD T Y 'TSIALD U) MDA 203 U) BRI JBUAE 0 BEZIS 4 05 TEEOLSE6R0ELE Aaiaey pino AW e
BE°L1%E  d 0  OL0SLSEEI08L6 ¢ sueppupon T Assh Aseucnionay 66'PIS  d 28 TTZ0LSGEE0RLE Aands ATY UTIPBLLY BUY JO AR
BEES O 07 (IeZSiSEERORLE L9 0 BruL UommIngRY | B6'D1S  d  0F  bbLTJCEERDELE TR padnuau
GEPIE d 07 BOSTLGEEE0RLE AmuawwoD MBUTEW GEZTS 4 OF  CODSCEEEDRIE ETI | dwos g I1s0s usnBug Bunueay
BE'LTE o OF SLLveSHEE0SLE ST SUBYIULGD T U300 nE_._._n__a_l B5'L1E o 90 OPDBLSGEEDELE apuag de] g 12ung iys|uz n_._"En.ﬁ._I
BELTE o 0F SerQLSEER0RLE ayy ARy m.vE._| EE'LIE 4 8T OSUSISE6RDRLE Jaugg HoCqyxsy SyE|Bug Bumueey
BEZ1§ d 0OFf PSTSLSEEEORLE wweg Byy A G6LTS  d 09 II0DLSEEE0RLE saugg BunuinsBeig sysBug bunueay
EE'L1S d 07 BOS5/GEEI0RLE PLOM UOWAQ BU} PUR SNERL | BA'ZTS 4 OF GLODJSEERDELE iBug3 apme samsiy ysiBug Busean
BE'GES d 0OF T855L566808L6 AseruBwLLIa u.wEnnl EE'TIS d P SLTSLSEERDBLE ucEno UBLLB[IUE0) g .n!uﬂl
BELIE 4 02 PlLvISBEROSLE § SUSUECD T YMNUD Byl Ul AjRicww] g4'01% 4 09 SEETLSEESDRIE dwed Bupniep 9ng
66°Z18 d 0 CI95LSEEE0ELE Asuoy sBeus oy MoM B6'0T5  d 09 PBITLSEEB0ELE Inpes ausymhmag 5] poo §1
EEL18 d 0F CCOMISGEEOBLE O 00 T.0D WOPaSs4 UBNSLYD S80Q JE4 MOM GBS o Of  OUOCISEEEDBLE ang PO Jo asop Joy ABuny
B6'L18 d OF SGIS/GEER0RLE £ SURMBULCT T 34N JOIN0 1504 B BUMBD . BE'R1S 4  9f STFILCEEE0DLE  9i0BUS Mo, ) o) dRd g adon
BE'9TE dJ Of GIGFLSEEE0ELE q..__._nnmsuﬂn_| B6'rIS d ¥R IH9LELSE6H0BLE Bkms HUSH PEUOAK] U F____auz|
BE'21% d 0F 1SS5.SEES0HLE sousasuan | EE'MIS 4 O PODALSESEORLE phed |han BUIOZH
66°Z1§ d Of 5-005-LS668-0 CT SUmIgUUDD T Ueag jo e Buimnbuey T 66915 d 07 SBCTLSEGEEOBLE FETEETY oW 40y (Runny Jakeld aayaqEng
BE'L1E d 0OF S1S+eSHER08LE U1 SUBRIUMET T Shsny o) _..._Eua__.cnu..l E6E'91% & 0OF TITELSHB6BOBLEG SNOjARS USRI 1) Busnap mm:.._.:m_!
BE'6S d 0 PBOSLSEEE08L8 BOED WA JO MBIA =m_uu:zu| EE'GIF o OF OCEDBLSEERDALE RO TBARAING, ) mﬁ%_m_|
BE 6% d 0F OEISLS66D06L6 uiBiy B SA0 30N “EE..:«:.__ul 6918 o @F [TLELSG6R0BLE  Duesgpion SR MaN 10y d__o__ui!_..m_l
66418 d 0O Ev6ERLSEERE0RLE SpoD Swodeg uBK UED | E6'015  d  Ob OOTOLSESEDEI6 ABUUEL  Alogsiy UeduBusy Ui SwRAZ TERsm
BE'#IS d 07 [DOSLSEEEDRLE ssauiddey J0 WNSING BUL SBPMIRERE | B6'A1S d BT GECTISEEROBIE  LDSHIE[ BpING UBLOMssaUKENG Alpogy
BE'PIE d 0O ITGrLSGEE0ELE 1 SUBUUROD T DalD 8 P ._n_wE_EE_[ EGR'ZIS 4 IE  rOT0LSEGRDRIG Apsidg SBUIURLL Bl u) un_m_[
BE'LTE d 07 I6SrLSBEE0RLE OF SURWRULGD T SUNRSIYD BUnRROWWORRY  B6FIS d O GOBLLSEERORLE  WomNaig ay .Eﬁ_u”
6615 d B¢ PIGDLSEEEDELE  lNwessey SMER[ 01 PRYIC Wy
sajeiypoz G6TTS o [Tf OSTDSSEEEDBLE  DURMAH ByL “ApBqr) o smeteay
5918 H 98 vEROLSEER0BLE HOOD SEIpET YRI5 EIUBUN JO ywes
E5'P1S d If ZOTTLSEERO0BLE  Jesny pon Guissig
66°¥1§ d Br ZTBDISGGBDBLE PP swoH 18 sem Brg 9w BUNNIe | B6'FIS  d 05 SEZOLSHGE0BLE  WEMED UOREN UERSILD B 40 WieRa
66'Z1$ o BF GST0LSEGE0ELE  UUBLLGH sepy munyng B Buwuny . B6'0T5 d 09  TSSCISEGBDELE EET BN INOS © Bl pU9S ‘pog seBa
EE'61S  J BE TZ1TSSE6RDALE 0 sqny BNSIUN B&'PIS 4 2L PRTTISEERDELE Jajhey sppd jooud-aamny
B5'0TE d 05 OPSELSEERDELE LT Aused UBUM OO 01IRUAN . B6'BTS  d  bE DOSTLCEER0BLE  wandes) aamyng oy aamny
B6'01§ d 05 EESELSEGRDRLE Sl WMNUD UMM OO 01 RWW | 6615  d 9 TECTSEGE0ELE usnw L9040 40 pUIML SWSERND
65'21§ d 2L GOOTISEERDALE  Wooig BUM 9 pasSOUD BAABUL | BEZIS d O (ECOLSEGEDELE  LRGQUr simdey o1 umopauno
BE'4F 4 08 BELELSEGR0RLE  SB0SEl BSing [emiuidS inos BueL BE'TIS 4 Ob SEZbISEEE0BLE SBRAN Biciwg Bpew BuiAn uensiy
B&'I1E d O BOLLLSGEROBLE SAIaN UgHBqLUEYD 'S 0 A #h.!w| 6856'61%8 d TP ZTLE0LSEEH08LE L |RAUR YLD :4ﬂ:ﬁ|
BE'ZTE d OF SEOGLSEGRORLE  URGUHN pasodg e 5.00es GBS o  Z€  PECOLSEEEDBLE Lo SuL ‘b|0M s Jo poo peg ‘B
BE'Z1§ d O SOE0LSEEE0BLE  WOPJEH SBlWEd PIOS-NI0H | BG'ZIS d 05 OTE0LSEEEDELE w0 senss] @09 01 BpING SiBABIEE
GE'9E d O ETOGLSEEEDELE UeQIr ASUD TN BLR O wn_xl E5'L1E A4 Bb SEOELSEERDERLE BRMUSE Bl ‘dephed ustw_E.mrI
GE'6ZE d O B9T9LSEER0BLE uEginy PRATIRASLY, nanw_w>m¢| e5'rlE d 05 BIS0LS6ERDELE Jauuel.o slursanig jo Ew__.mm..m|
66'¥1S 4 ZE GBEDLSEERDELG Jafiung poo BumfuIi@Y | B6'TTS d 09 (ESTESEER0BLE Aaydaniy sprimyy ue sf Buby
B6Z1S d BT To¥T.SG66B0BLG U SIoAG| -3 | AG ] A0 m.._._n_uu_urrmﬁl 6h'IIS o OF STDELS6EEDBLG L1L e H | oo0T .
EE'F1S d 07 9ODRISEGRORIE SBR[ ensep soj 1sanh | BB'ZTS o  OF CEOC/SEEE0BLE Jojhel SR PRIBMEUY J0 SSUDIS TOT
SHOOE O9WY JHONW SHOOE DKWY IHOW

FIIed AQD 52 HOHLNY 2ILIL ALD F21dd ADD 5D NEBSI HOHLAY IILTL ALD



MISCELLANEOUS TITLES

1 T
DICTIONARY DICTIONARY

OoLD

L
Hi

...-ﬂ";,"

PARALIELAELASSIC

(EERARAER TARY

i[ SALMS

Spigpron Hisky oy

i | | .;"I.’._"." { flf' N W ;".-'.- s r-'
Titk BIBEE Jesus
sy about...” < 5@y about..

LHEIST S5PEARS TOF
IS TODAY

AN
ENCYCLOPEDIA
“JESUS’ LIFE
anei TIME

(] I
Reference

AMG'S COMPREHENSIVE DICTIONARYOF NEW TESTAMENT
WORDS

Author: E. Richard Pigeon

ISBM: 978-089957-740-1

*1364 pages « 6" x 9" « Hardbound

= 534.99 « Carton Count: 8

AMG'S COMPREHENSIVE DICTIOMNARY OF OLD TESTAMENT
WORDS

Author: E. Richard Pigeon

ISBM: 97 8-1-61715-428-7

* 1408 pages* 6" x 9"

* Hardbound - 549,99 = Carton Count: 8

PARALLEL COMMENTARY OMN THE NEW TESTAMENT
Authors: Spurgeon, Calvin, and Henry

ISBMN-13: 978-089957-444-8

« 976 pages« 6" x 9"

« Hardbound « 534.99 « Carton count: 14

PARALLEL CLASSIC COMMENTARY ON THE PSALMS
Authors: John Calvin, et al

ISBM-13: 978-089957-455-4

« 800 pages = 6" x 9"

« Hardbound « $29.99 « Carton count: 8

WHAT DOES THE BIBLE SAY ABOUT...
THE ULTIMATE BIBLE ANSWER BOOK
Compiler; Brian E. Ridlofi

ISBEM-13: 978-089957-379-3

« 1264 pages« 7" x 9"

« Hardbound + $29.99 « Carton count: 6

WHAT DOES JESUS SAY ABOUT..,
CHRIST SPEAKS TO US TODAY
Compiler: Cecil Price

ISBM-13; 978-089957-611-4

= 1980 pages 7" x 9"

» Hardbound - 529.99 » Carton count; 8

WHAT DOES EVERY BIBELE CHAPTER SAY...
THE ULTIMATE BIBLE OUTLINE/THEME BOOK
Compiler: John Hunt

ISBM-13: 978-089957-624-4

* 1520 pages+ 7" x 9"

« Hardback = $29.99 = Carton count: 6

UMNGER'S COMMENTARY OF THE GOSPELS
Author: Dr. Merril F. Unger

ISBM: 97 8-0-B9957-630-5

* 600 pages- 6" x 97

» Hardbound « $29.99 » Carton Count: 12

AMG'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF BIBLE FACTS
Compiler: Mark Water

I5BN-13; 97B-089357-449-3

+1200 pages - 6" x 3"

* Hardbound = 534.99 = Carton count: 9

AMG'S ENCYCLOPEDIA OF JESUS' LIFE & TIME
Compiler: Mark Water

ISBM-13: 97B-089957-476-9

816 pages = 6" x 9"

= Hardbound = $29.99 « Carton count: 8

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com 17

1VERNT 3235 AM




Reference |MisceLLaneous TiTLes

TO GOD BE THE GLORY

Author: Lindsey Terry

ISBM-13: 978-161715-486-7 « 118 pages

* 6" x 9" = Paperback = 516.99 - Carton count: 20

THE TABERMNACLE DVD

Author: Eric Bouchoc

ISBM-13: 978-1671715-290-0 =1 DVD disc

* 5" xB" « Amaray Case = 519.99 = Carton count: 50

STRONG'S HANDI-REFERENCE CONCORDAMCE 7 S ER
Compiler: James 5trong, L.L.D., Editor: Warren Baker 3
ISBN-13: 978-089957-119-5 = 800 pages STRONG s
* 5" x 7" =« Paperback = 39.99 = Carton count: 16 HANDI-
REFERENCE

CONGORDANCE
PEQUENOC DICCIONARIO DEL NUEVO TESTAMENT

Author: E. Richard Pigeon
ISBM-13: 978-089957-731-9 - 526 pages
*6" x 9" - Paperback » 529.99 - Carton count: 12

CORE CHRISTIANITY

Author: Elmer Towns

ISBM-13: 978-089957-109-6 - 160 pages

+5.5"x 8.5" « Paperback « 514.99 - Carton count: 50

JESUSINTHESTO 5 . )
Author: Dennis Hensley, Ph.Dy IN THE
ISBM: 97 8-085957-179-9 « 224 pages CHRISTIANITY
+ 5.5" x B.5" « Paperback « $14.99 » Carton Count: 32 e
ELMEIR TOWNE
A HEBREW WORD FOR THE DAY:
KEY WORDS FROM THE OLD TESTAMENT
Author: |. D. Watson
ISBM-13: 978-089957-697-8 - 464 pages
«6"x9" » Paperback - $16.99 - Carton count: 20

A WORD FOR THE DAY: :

KEY WORDS FROM THE NEW TESTAMENT _ ' L WORDS
Author: |. D. Watson d TRSTAMENT
ISBM-13: 978-0B9557-686-2 - 384 pages

+ 6" x9" « Paperback « 516.93 « Carton count: 26

TRUTH FROM THE TRENCHES

Author: Dr. Peter Charpentier

ISBM: 97 8-0-89957-3068-7 + 400 pages

* 6" x 9" « Paperback « $19.99 « Carton Count: 18

COURAGEOUS FAITH
Author: Ed Hindson

ISBM-13: 978-089957-132-4 - 208 pages
« 6" ¥ 9" = Hardback - 524.99 - Carton count: 32

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

018 single page view indd Spread 15of 16 - Pages{18. 15)




0 L] "

BATTLEFIELDS & BLESSINGS® | God & Country Press®
Battlefields & Blessings® Series

6" x 9" » Paperback + Carton Count 20 (unless noted) THE REVOLUTIONARY. WAR

Compiler: Jane Hampton Cook
ISBM-13: 978-089957042-6
- 512 pages + $16.99

THE CIVIL WAR

Compiler: Terry Tuley

ISBN-13: 978-089957043-3

- 384 pages « $16.99 » Carton Count 26

= arzie -
s s O o fasen writins WORLD WAR II
REVOLUTIONARY A tﬂ-"'dg-’-‘ T v Cournge FEn o x x
WAR CIVIL WAR WORLD WAR II Compiler: Larkin Spivey & Jocelyn Green

ISBN-13: 978-089957040-2
» 480 pages - $16.99

THE KOREAN WAR
Compiler: Larkin Spivey
ISBN: 978-089957-350-2

- 464 Pages - $16.99

THE VIETNAM WAR
’51 orios Taith Storics oF Falth %"-;:::':Tt' 'r."'u. VAR 1N Cﬂmpiler: Larkin SPIVE'}' &JDCE[FH GI‘EQ“
ans Cournge 1o i Copirage IRAQ & ISBMN-13: 978-089957-019-8
HKOREAN WAR UIE'EHEM WAR AFGHANISTAN - 480 Pages + $16.99

THE WAR IN IRAQ & AFGHANISTAN
Compilers: Jane Hampton Cook,
Jocelyn Green & John Croushorn
ISBN-13: 978-089957-041-9

+ 480 pages * $16.99

THE HOME FRONT
Compilers: Karen Whiting & Jocelyn Green

I'\-\.IIJ

Stories r}: Eourags 0 l'IHE!‘IGH'I'EIIS ISBN-13: 978-089957-165-2
ZWIE FR - 632 Pages - $16.99

HOME I'HDNT RE::POH DEHS

THE COPS ON THE STREET
Compiler: Grant Wolf
ISBN-13: 978-089957-112-6
*+ 464 Pages + $16.99

FIREFIGHTERS & FIRST RESPOMNDERS
Compilers: G & S Reynolds
ISBMN-13: 978-089957-018-1

- 512 Pages - $16.99
H'Illlﬂll..-‘; or FAITH . . PRISOM
axm ) GE FIROR Storiox ™
4 AND. agrs T30 Complilers: Connie Cameron & Jeffrey Peck
CIVIL WAR

OFFICERS ISBN-13: 978-08995/-168-3
RmY TULEY - 582 Pages * $16.99

CIVIL WAR OFFICERS
Compliler: Terry Tuley

ISBN-13: 978-089957-351-9
» 292 Pages » $16.99

800-266-4977 » GodandCountryPress.com 19

¥
Ei B 1VERNT 3235 AM




]

God & Country Press®

DEATH OF A

CHRISTIAN NATION
Author: Deborah Dewart
ISBN-13: 978-089957-023-5
+ 192 Pages + 5.5" x 8.5"

+ Paperback + $14.99

* Carton count: 50

THE FIVE LAWS OF LIBERTY
Author: Scott Hyland
ISBM-13: 978-089957-015-0
« 208 Pages+5.5" x 8.5"

« Paperback « $12.99

« Carton count: 32

GREAT EVENTS IN
AMERICAN HISTORY
Author: Rebecca Price Janney
ISBN-13: 978-089957-026-6
+ 192 pages < 6" x 9"

- Paperback - 516.99

« Carton count: 48

MIRACLES OF THE
AMERICAN REVOLUTION
Author: Larkin Spivey
ISBN-13: 978-089957-0211
+ 288 Pages+5.5" x 8.5"

* Paperback » §14.99

» Carton count: 32

PRAYERS FOR TROUBLED TIMES
Compiler: Jeannie St John Taylor
ISBN-13: 978-089957-392-2

» 224 pages + 6" x 9"

» Hardbound - $14.99

» Carton count: 32

WINNING THE CULTURE WAR
Author: Linda Rae Hermann
ISBM-13: 978-089957-025-9

+ 208 pages-5.5"x 8.5"

+ Paperback - 512.99

« Carton count: 48

20 800-266-4977 » GodandCountryPress.com

THE FAITH OF AMERICA'S
FIRST LADIES

Author: Jane Hampton Cook
ISBN-13: 978-089957-088-4
+ 224 pages+6"x 9"

+ Hardbound - $16.99
 Carton count: 36

GOD IN THE TRENCHES
Author: Larkin Spivey
ISBN-13: 978-089957-020-4
« 224 Pages+5.5" x 8.5"

+ Paperback - 512.99

« Carton count: 32

LADIES AND GENTLEMEN: WHY
THE SURVIVAL OF OUR REPUB-
LIC DEPENDS OM THE REVIVAL
OF HONOR

Authors: Dr. Gina Loudon &

Dr. Dathan Paterno

ISBN-13: 978-089957-527-8

- 208 Pages+ 6" x 9"

* Paperback » $12.99

» Carton count: 24

THE PLEDGE

Author: William |. Murray
I5BN-13: 978-089957-035-8

+ 224 pages+ 5.5" x 8.5" w/flaps
- Paperback - 514.99

« Carton count: 50

THEY"VE CROSSED THE LINE:
A PATRIOT'S GUIDETO
RELIGIOUS FREEDOM
Authors: Stephen Bloom &
Kerriel Bailey

ISBN-13: 978-089957-166-9

» 224 Pages+5.5"x 8.5"

* Paperback » $12.99

= Carton count: 32

018 single page view indd Spread 13 of 16 - Pages(20. 13)

Do SFTmyTS T
LA TIE
Wy T e




FICTION~JENNY L. COTEI Living Ink BOOkS@

. - - Book 1:
The Amazing Tales of Max & Liz" Series THE ARK. THE REED
by Jenny L. Cote & THE FIRE CLOUD
e T ISBM-13: 978-089957-198-0
| & %07 Rapack*515:09 - 432 pages + $16.99

» Carton count: 24

Book 2:

THE DREAMER, THE SCHEMER
& THE ROBE

ISBM-13: 978-089957-199-7

+ 440 pages - 516,99

» Carton count: 24

Book 1:
THE PROPHET, THE SHEPHERD
& THE STAR

The Epic Order of the Seven” Series lssqlr;:f?s-uss?lgsgé?aﬂ-ﬁ
e ages .
by JE""Y L. Cote . Cartungcuunt: 24

6" x 9" » Paperback + $16.99
Book 2:

THE ROMAN, THE TWELVE &
THE KING

ISBM: 978-089957-791-3

+ 512 Pages + $16.99

= Carton count: 12

Book 3:

THE WIND, THE ROAD

& THE WAY

ISBM-13: 978-089957-793-T
- 464 Pages - $16.99

» Carton count: 24

e FIRE &

“REVELATION

oe-hALL

Book 4:

THE FIRE, THE REVELATION &
THE FALL

ISBM: 578-089957-794-4

+ 548 Pages + $16.99

» Carton count: 24

Revolutionary Trilogy The Epic Order . Book 1:
of the Seven® Series 2 ; THE VOICE, THE REVOLUTION

by Jenny L. Cote S Noier ISBN: 978-089957-795-1
T SENVOLEZTIEN * 512 Pages » $16.99
6" x 9" » Paperback + 516.99 3 -Cartungcnunt: 15
See page 4 for information on
this series' new release: The
Voice, the
Revolution & the Key

21

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

THEBNT 934 AM



- EEn

Living Ink Books® FICTION

THE GATES OF HEAVEN SERIES
S HEWOLE OF TR The Gates of Heaven Series (7 titles) Author: C. S, Lakin

ISBN-13; 978-089957-888-0 T _ z
< 72 pagas « Cartin Cotert 25 6" x 9" « Paperback * Carton count: 20 (unless noted) + $14.99

THE MAP ACROSS TIME
ISBN-13: 978-089957-889-7
+ 288 pages » Carton Count 26

THE LAND OF DARKMNESS
ISBN-13: 978-089957-891-0
+ 288 pages

THE UNRAVELING OF WENTWATER
ISBN-13; 978-089957-892-7
+ 356 pages

THE CRYSTAL SCEPTER
ISBN-13: 978-089957-893-4
+ 356 pages

THE SANDS OF ETHRYN
ISBN-13: 978-089957-894-1
+ 356 pages

THE HIDDEN KINGDOM
ISBEN-13: 978-089957-907-8
*%$16.99 » Carton Count 26

- 288 pages The Legend of Tira-Nor Series (3 titles)Author: Daniel Schwabauer
e e 5.5" x B.5" « Paperback « Carton count: 20 - $12.99
THE LEGEND OF TIRA-NOR SERIES

Book 1:
RUNT THE BRAVE
ISBN-13: 978-089957-848-4

+ 320 pages

Book 2:
RUNT THE HUNTED
ISEN: 978-089957-849-1

»320 Pages

Book 3:
THE CURSE OF THE SEER

ISBN-13: 978-089957-850-7 The Cantral Chronicles (3 titles)Author: Amanda L. Davis
g 6" x 9" » Paperback * Carton count: 20 - $12.99

THE CANTRAL CHROMICLES

PRECISELY TERMIMATED - BOOK 1 wRrrISELY

ISBMN-13: 978-089957-896-5 Tl

* 384 Pages 2 .
”~ ‘\*
2

MOBLE IMPOSTER - BOOK 2

ISBN: 978-089957-897-2
* 464 Pages

VIRAL EXECUTIOM - BOOK 3
ISBN-13: 978-089957-898-9
+396 pages

22 800-266-4977 - LivinginkBooks.com

2018 single page viewindd Spread 11 of 16 - Pages(22. 11)



; Fiction| Living Ink Books®

The Sword of the DragonSeries  Author: Scott Appleton THE SWORD OF THE DRAGON SERIES:
6"x 9"+ Paperback - Carton count: 20 « 514.99
SWORDS OF THE SIX

T 2 T I1SBM-13: 978-089957-860-6
—’,_.i-‘..- ("ﬁ g + 320 pages
-
i : OFFSPRING
- i ISBN-13: 978-089957-861-3
e - 288 pages
'I'F'u'. _l’r- k 3 L& =
mﬂ e KEY OF LIVING FIRE
: L ) ISBN-13: 978-089957-862-0
o LA : - 432 pages
The Wandering Series Author: L. B. Graham
6" x 9"« Paperback « Carton count: 20« $14.99 THE WANDERING SERIES

Book 1: THE DARKER ROAD
ISBM: 978-089957-772-2
+ 400 pages

Book 2: THELESSER SUN
ISBM; 978-089957-T73-9
= 384 pages

DARK SEA ANNALS SERIES

Book 1: THE SWORD IN THE STARS
Dark Sea AnnalsSeries Author: Wayne Thomas Batson I1SBN-13: 978-089957-877-4

+ 6" x 9"« Paperback » Carton count: 18 =$14.99 * 384 pages

Book 2: THE ERRANT KING
ISBM-13: 978-089957-878-1
* 432 pages

ANGEL LIGHT SERIES

Book 1: ANGELA'S ANSWER
ISBMN-13: 978-089957-875-0

= 256 pages
Angel LightSerles Author: Pat Matuszak Book 2: SIMOMNE'S SECRET
+5.5" % 8.5" = Paperback - Carton count: 32 & 48+ 512.99 I5BN-13: 978-089957-876-7
« 192 pages
HZO THE NOVEL

Authors: Austin Boyd & Brandon Hollingsworth
ISBMN-13: 978-089957-806-4- 400 pages
*514.99- 6" X 9" » Paperback = Carton Count: 20

THE GIFTED

Author: Matthew Dickenson

ISBM-13: 978-089857-796-8- 472 pages

+ 514.99 - Paperback « 67 x 9" Carton Count 20

QUEST FOR CELESTIA

Author; Steven James

ISBM: 978-089957-886-6- 208 Pages

*514.99- 6" X 9" = Paperback »Carton Count: 20

THE SECRET DIARY OF SARAH CHAMBERLAIN
Author: Sarah Norkus

ISBM-13: 978-089957-770-8+ 320 pages

* 512,99+ 5.5" X 8.5" » Paperback - Carton Count: 20

800-266-4977 - LivinginkBooks.com 23

i e TEBNT 532 AM




BT [ [ [
AMG Backlist~Zodhiates |or. spiros zobHiaTEs

BOOKS
All Carton Counts: 20

THE BEATITUDES: THE PURSUIT OF
HAPPINESS

ISBM-13: 978-0-B9957-508-7

$24.99 [ 695 pages [/ Paperback

CAN MEN BECOME GODS
ISBM-13; 978-0-89957-494-3
517.93 f 116 pages / Paperback

CHRISTIAN VIEW OF WAR AND
PEACE

ISBM-13: 978-0-B9957-509-4
$9.99 /112 pages [ Paperback

CHRISTIAMITY: MOT JUST A REL
GION

ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-523-0
$9.99 / 166 pages / Paperback

COMSCIENCE
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-555-1
$12.9% / 150 pages / Paperback

DISCIPLESHIP
ISBN-13: 978-0-89957-492-9
$16.99 [ 190 pages / Paperback

HOW TO MANAGE MONEY
I5BM-13: 978-0-89957-561-2
$12.99 f 245 pages / Paperback

JESUS AND THE DEMON WORLD
ISBMN-13: 978-0-8B9957-556-8
$17.99 f 184 pages / Paperback

LIFE AFTER DEATH
ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-525-4
512.99 f 256 pages / Paperback

THE LORD'S PRAYER
I5BMN-13: 978-0-89957-049-5
$17.98 [ 407 pages [/ Paperback

TOMGUES
ISBMN-10; 0-B9957-512-9

56,99 / 176 pages [ Paperback

RESURRECTION TRLUE OR FALSE?
ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-524-7
53.99 /150 pages / Paperback

SICKMNESS: WHY? HEALING: HOW'?
ISBMN-13: 978-0-89357-491-2
517.99 / 224 pages / Paperback

THE 50MG OF THE VIRGIMN
ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-510-0
512.99 / 142 pages / Paperback

WAS CHRIST GOD?
ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-504-9
$17.99 / 346 pages / Paperback

WHO REALLY HAS THE ANSWER?
ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-514-8
512.99 / 142 pages [ Paperback

WHY GOD PERMITS ACCIDENTS?
ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-537-7
56.99 / 100 pages / Paperback

WHY PRAY?
ISBM-13: 9F8-0-B0957-554-4
$12.99 / 176 pages [ Paperback

COMMENTARIES
All Carton Counts: 20

MATTHEW COMMENTARY
ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-150-8
$24.99 [ 544 pages [ Paperback

JAMES COMMENTARY: FAITH, LOVE
& HOPE

ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-558-2
$39.99 / B14 pages

| CORINTHIAMS
COMMENTARIES
All Carton Counts: 20

| COR. 1: RICHER LIFE FOR YOU IN
CHRIST

ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-442-4
517.99 / 428 pages / Paperback

| COR. 2: REVOLUTIONARY MYS-
TERY

ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-507-0
517.99 / 278 pages / Paperback

ICOR. 3: GETTING THE MOST OUT
OF LIFE

I5BN-13: 9/8-0-89857-013-2
$17.99 f 379 pages / Paperback

I COR. 4: SEEKING THE PRAISE OF
GoD

ISBMN-13; 978-0-89957-443-1
$17.99 f 320 pages / Paperback

| COR. 5: IMMORALITY IN THE
CHURCH

ISBM-13; 978-0-B9957-471-4
$17.99 f 272 pages / Paperback

| COR. &: HOW FAR DOES CHRIS
TIAM FREEDOM GO?

ISEM-13: 978-0-B9957-465-3
$17.99 / 188 pages / Paperback

| COR. 8: WHERE DOES CHRISTIAN
FREEDOM END?

ISBN-13: 978-0-89857-469-1
$17.99 /7 118 pages / Paperback

| COR. 9: VICTORY THROUGH
DISCIPLINE

ISBM-13; 978-0-B9957-457-8
$17.99 f 199 pages / Paperback

| COR. 10: ACCOMMODATING
CHRISTIANS

ISBMN-13: 978-0-89957-459-2
$17.99 f 208 pages / Paperback

| COR. 11: IS CONFORMITY TO
CUSTOMS

MNECESSARY IN THE CHURCH?
ISBM-13; 978-0-B9857-461-5
$17.99 [ 213 pages / Paperback

| COR. 12: ANOINTED, FILLED &
GIFTED

ISBM-13: 978-0-B9857-462-2
$24.99 [ 536 pages / Paperback

1 COR. 13: TO LOVE IS TO LIVE
ISBM-13: 978-0-B9957-463-9
$17.99 [ 397 pages / Paperback

1 COR. 14: SPEAKING TONGUES IN
WORSHIP

ISBM-13: 978-0-089957-475-2
$17.99 f 237 pages [ Paperback

1 COR. 15 CONQUERIMNG THE FEAR
OF DEATH

ISBM-10: 0-B9957-500-5
$12.99 [ 578 pages / Paperback

| COR. 16: LOVING CORRECTION
ISBN-13: 978-089957-477-6
$17.99 167 pages / Paperback

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

2018 singhe page view.indd Spread 3 of 16 - Pages(24. )

Bibli

THE V

Refer

COk

C

Ficti

THE AR

God




an}
-0
125"

ALPHA-LIST/TITLES

52 NEW TESTAMENT SERMOM
STARTERS, Vol. 1

Author: Spiros Zodhiates
I5BM-13: 978-089957-485-1
$16.99 / 208 pages [ Paperback
Carton count: 42

52 NEW TESTAMENT SERMON
STARTERS, Vol. 2

Author: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBM-13: 878-089957-486-8
$16.99 / 224 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 42

52 NEW TESTAMENT SERMON
STARTERS, Vol. 3

Author: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBM-13: 9T8-089957-487-5
516.99 / 208 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 42

52 NEW TESTAMENT SERMONM
STARTERS, Vol. 4

Author: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBM-13: 978-089957-488-2
$16.99 / 224 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 42

101 STORIES OF ANSWERED
PRAYERS

Compiled By: Jeannie 5t John Taylor
I2BMN-13: 978-08995/7-303-2

$17.99 / 336 pages / Paperback

Carton count: 40

1000

Author: Salem Kirban
ISBMN-13; 978-089957-201-5
51199/ 188 pages [ Paperback
Carton count: 40

AGING IS AN ATTITUDE
Author: Cecil Murphy
ISBM-13: 978-089957-157-7
51299/ 208 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 60

BASKET OF BLESSINGS
Author: Karen O'Connor
ISBM-13; 978-089%957051-8
514.99 / 196 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 50

THE BELIEVER'S GUIDE TO
LEGAL ISSUES

Author: Stephen Bloom, Esq
ISBM-13: 978-089957-031-0
512.99 / 208 pages / Paperback

Carton count: 50

THE BELIEVER'S PAYDAY
Author: Paul Benware
ISBM-13; 9T8-089957-365-6
51799 [ 224 pages [ Paperback
Carton count: 48

BIG BAD GOD OF THE BIBLE
Author: Mark Littleton
ISBM-13: 978-089957-033-4
514,99 / 352 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 32

CHRISTIAN COMBAT MAMUAL
Author: Dan Story

ISBM-13: 978-089957-037-2
519,99 / 416 pages [ Paperback
Carton count: 32

CHRISTIAN LIVING MADE SIMPLE
Author: Mark Water

I5BM-13: 978-089057-429.5
$12.99 / 192 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 40

COUNTDOWM TO RAFTURE
Author: 5alem Kirban
ISBM-13; 978-089957-623-7
$12.99 / 224 pages { Paperback
Carton count: 40

CRITICISM: FRIEND OR FOE
Author: Doug Murren
ISBM-13: 978-089957-133-1
512,99/ 224 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 386

CULTURE TO CULTURE
Author: Nan Leaptrott
ISBM-13: 978-089957-156-0
514.99 [ 352 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 24

CULTURE-PROOF KIDS

Author: jeannie 5t. John Taylor
ISBM-13: 978-089957-116-4
$14.99 / 320 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 32

DEAR GOD, SEND ME A SOUL MATE

Author: Rose Sweet

ISBM-13: 978-089957-357-1
$10.99 f 224 pages / Paperback
Carton count; 80

DISSING GOD

Author: Wallace Auser
I5BM-13: 978-089957-110-2
514.99 / 240 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 32

EPHESIANS LEADER™S GUIDE
(FOLLOWING GOD BIBLE SERIES)
Author: Eddie Rasnake

ISBM-13: 978-089957-322-9

$9.99 [ 64 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 78

See Bible study workbook on page 71

EPHESIANS: FINDING TRUE LOVE
Author: Sarah L Howell

ISBM-13: 978-089957-111-9
$14.99 / 176 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 50

H = EEm
Backlist

EXPOSITION ON PRAYER NT
VoL

Author: James Rosscup

ISBM-13: 978-161715-493-5 53999/
680 pages / Paperback

Carton count: 20

EXPOSITION ON PRAYER MT
voL2

Author: James Rosscup

ISBN-13: 97B-161715-454-2 539,99 /
704 pages / Paperback

Carton count: 20

EXPOSITION ON PRAYER OT

YOL 7

Author: James Rosscup

ISBM-13: 978-161715-491-1 $39.99 f
712 pages [ Paperback

Carton count: 20

EXPOSITION ON PRAYER OT

VoL 2

Author: James Rosscup

ISBN-13: 978-161715-492-8 539.99 /
720 pages [ Paperback

Carton count: 20

EXPOSITION ON PRAYER

FOUR VOLUME SET

Author: James Rosscup

ISBM-13: 978-161715-450-4 514999 / 4
books-2816 pages / Paperback/Carton
count: 1

FIRST STEPS FOR THE NEW
CHRISTIAN LEADER'S GUIDE
[FCIU OWING GOD BIBLE %ERIFR]
Author: Eddie Rasnake

ISBN-13: 978-089957-320-5

$9.99 / 64 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 96

See Bible study workbook on page 10

FROM JIHAD TO JESUS
Author: Jerry Rassamni
ISBN-13: 978-089957-091-4
$14.99 / 240 pages [ Paperback
Carton count: 48

GALATIANS: BREAK AWAY
TO FREEDOM

Author: Sarah L Howell
ISEM-13: 978-089957-104-1
$14.99 / 176 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 50

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com 25

1IEBNT 933 AM



I [ [
Backlist

FOLLOWING CHRIST LEADER'S GUIDE
(FOLLOWING GOD BIBLE SERIES)
Author: Rick Shepherd

ISBM-13: 978-0B9957-263-5

59.99 / 64 pages / Paperback

Carton count: 78

See Bible study workbook on page 10

GODLY BUSINESS WOMAN: GUIDE
TO COOKING & ENTERTAINMENT
Compiled By: Kathleen Jackson &
Tracey Davison)

ISBM-13: 978-089957-153-9

$17.99 / 320 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 24

A GUIDEBOOK FOR

NEW BELIEVERS

Author: Bette Mordberg
ISBM-13; 978-089957-371-7F
$16.99 / 256 pages [ Paperback
Carton Count: 48

GUIDE TO SURVIVAL
Author: Salem Kirban
ISBM-13: 978-089957-903-0
$19.99 / 432 pages [/ Paperback
Carton count: 40

THE GUILT-FREE JOURNAL
FOR MOMS

Author: Jeanie 5t. john Taylor
ISBM-13; 978-08B9957-138-6
$16.99 / 202 pages [ Paperback
Carton Count: 20

THE GUILT-FREE JOURMAL
FOR WOMEN

Author: Jan Silvious
ISBN-13: 978-089957-321-2
$16.99 f 202 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 20

HEALING THE DIWVORCED HEART
Author: Rose Sweet

ISBM-13: 978-0B9957-376-2
$14.99 / 192 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 64

HEARTWARMIMNG BIBLE
ILLUSTRATIONS

Compiled by: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBM-13: 978-089957-232-1
$19.99 / 418 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 24

HOPE & HELP FOR THE WIDOW
Author: Jan Sheble

ISBM-13: 978-089957-141-6
$14.99/ 192 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 36

HOW DO WE KNOW GOD EXIST?
Authors: John Ankerberg & Dillon
Burroughs

ISBM-13: 978-0B9957-778-4

$9.99 / 112 pages [ Paperback
Carton count: 88

HOW DO WE KNOW THE

BIBLE IS TRUE?

Authors: John Ankerberg & Dillon
Burroughs

I5BMN-13: 9/6-089957-778-1

£9.99 / 112 pages / Paperback
Carton count; 88

HOW IS CHRISTIANITY DIFFERENT
THAN OTHER RELIGIONS?
Authors: John Ankerberg & Dillen
Burroughs

ISBM-13: 978-089957-780-7

$9.99 / 112 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 88

HUNGRY FOR MORE OF GOD
Author: Rab Currie

15BM-13: 978-089957367-0
$12.29/ 192 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 36

IF GOD IS EVERYWHERE..WHY
CAN'T I FIND HIM?

Author: Kimberly Sadler
ISBN-13: 978-089957-129-4
£10.99 / 128 pages [ Paperback
Carton count; 60

ILLUSTRATIONS OF BIBLE TRUTHS
Compiled By: Spiros Zodhiates
I5BM-13: 978-089957-229-1

$19.99 / 324 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 40

JACOB

Author: F.B. Meyer

I5BM-13: 978-089957-182-9
$11.99 / 144 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 68

JOSEPH

Author: F.B. Meyer

1SBM-13: 978-089957-183-6
511,98 / 160 pages / Paperback
Carton count; 60

JUST WALKING

Author: Clella Camp
ISBMN-13: 978-089957-124-8
510,99 / 112 pages [ Paperback
Carton Count: 60

ALPHA-LIST/TITLES

KINGS OF THE OLD TESTAMENT
LEADER'S GUIDE (FOLLOWING GOD
BIBLE SERIES)

Author: Barber, Rasnake, Shepherd
ISBM-13: 978-089957-290-1

$9.99 / 64 pages / Paperback

Carton count: 70

See Bible study workbook on page 70

LEARMIMNG ENGLISH WITH THE BIBLE:

DIAGRAMMING GUIDE
Author; Louise M. Ebner
ISBM-13: 978-080957-602-2
$17.99 / 64 pages f Paperback
Carton Count: 60

LEARNING ENGLISH WITH THE BIBLE:

TEXT AMSWER GUIDE
Author: Loulse M. Ebner
ISBM-13; 978-089957-604-6
$17.99 / 48 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 26

LEARMING ENGLISH WITH THE BIBLE:

TEXTBDOK

Author: Louise M. Ebner
ISBM-13; 978-089957-565-0
$17.99 / 163 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 26

LEARMING ENGLISH WITH THE
BIBLE THROUGH SPELLING &
COMPOSITION

Author: Louise M. Ebner
I5BM-13; 978-089957-B05-7
$17.99 / 160 pages [ Paperback
Carton count: 48

LEARMING ENGLISH WITH THE
BIBLE USING CAPITALIZATION &
PUNMCTUATION

Author: Louise M. Ebner
ISBM-13; 578-089957-804-0
$17.99 / 125 pages [ Paperback
Carton Count: 26

LEARNIMG THE BASICS OF NEW
TESTAMEMNT GREEK STUDENT
WORKBDOK

Dr. George Hadjlantoniou
ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-B02-6
516.99 / 164 pages / Paperback
Carton Count; 48

LEARMNING THE BASICS OF NEW
TESTAMENT GREEK STUDENT
TEXTBOOK

Dr. George Hadjiantoniou
ISBM-13: 978-0-89957-800-2
$29.99 / 163 pages / Hardback
Carton Count: 24

LIFE INTERRUPTED

Author: Lisa Q. Herrin
ISBM-13; 978-089957-174-4
510,99 / 224 pages [ Paperback
Carton count: 50

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

018 single page view indd Spread T of 16 - Pages(ss, T)

N
2

I e e . e |




o SN
Backlist

USING YOUR SPIRITUAL GIFTS
LEADERS' GUIDE |[FOLLOWING GOD

ALPHA-LIST.’TITLESI

MEW TESTAMENT MEN OF FAITH
LEADER'S GUIDE (FOLLOWING GOD

PROPHETS OF THE OLD TESTAMENT
LEADER'S GUIDE (FOLLOWING GOD

BIBLE SERIES)

Author: Barber, Rasnake, Shepherd
ISBMN-13; 978-089957-294-9

59.99 / 64 pages [ Paperback

Carton count: 70

See Bible study workbook on page 10

NOT MY CHILD

Author: Linda Harvey
ISBM-13: 978-089957-034-1
$12.99 / 192 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 50

OLD TESTAMENT LEADER'S GUIDE
(FOLLOWING GOD

BIBLE SERIES)

Author: Barber, Rasnake, Shepherd
ISBM-13: 978-089957-289-5

$9.99 / 64 pages [/ Paperback

Carton count: 70

See Bible study workbook on page 10

PASTORAL POLITICS
Author: John Gilmore
ISBM-13: 878-089957-358-8
$12.99 f 256 pages [ Paperback
Carton count: 36

PRACTICAL BIBLE ILLUSTRATIONS

BIBLE ‘-'.FI'{IF*':]

Autheor: Barber, Rasnake, Shepherd
ISBM-13: 978-089957-293-2

$9.99 / 64 pages / Paperback

Carton count: 70

See Bible study workbook on page 10

PROTECTING YOUR TEEN FROM
DISTURBING BEHAVIOR
Authors: Lee Vukich & Steve
Vandegriff

ISBN-13: 978-089957-085-3
$12.99 / 144 pages [ Paperback
Carton count: 50

REFLECTIOMS FOR MOVIE LOVERS
Author: Matthew Kinne

ISBN-13; 978-089957-146-1

$12.99 / 384 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 18

RETHINKING GOD

Author: Scott Munger
ISBN-13: 978-089957-038-9
514.99 / 256 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 32

RVELATION VISUALIZED
Author: Salem Kirban

SERIES)

Author: Eddie Rasnake

ISBM-13; 978-089857-279-6

$0.99 / 64 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 78

See Bible study workbook on page 10

WHAT TO DO WHEN YOU DON'T
KNOW WHAT TO SAY TO YOUR
OWN FAMILY

Authors: PeggySue Wells &
Mary Ann Froelich

ISBM-13; 978-085857-354-0
510,99 / 196 pages [/ Paperback
Carton count: 50

WHAT TO DO WHEN YOU DON'T
WARNT TO GO TO CHURCH

Authors: PeggySue Wells & Pat Palau

ISEN-13: 978-089957-353-3
$10.99 / 200 pages / Paperback

WHISKER RUBS

Author: Don Otis

ISBN-13: 97B-089857-117-1
$19.99 / 240 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 39

WHY DOES GOD ALLOW SUFFERING

FROM YESTERDAY AND TODAY ISBN-13: 978-089957-516-9 AND EVIL?
Compiled By; Spiros Zodhiates £29.99 f 382 pages [ Paperback Authors: John Ankerberg & Dillon
ISBM-13; 978-089957-231-4 Carton count: 20 Burroughs

519.99 / 406 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 30

PRAYER: THE TIMELESS SECRET OF
HIGH-IMPACT LEADERS

Author: Dave Earley

ISBM-13: 978-089957-032-7
$14.99/ 208 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 50

PRAYER WALKING

Authors: Dan Crawford &
Calvin Miller

ISBM 13: 97B-089957-366-3
$17.99 / 192 pages / Paperback
Carton count; 34

PRAYING GOD'S WAY LEADER'S
GUIDE (FOLLOWING GOD BIBLE
SERIES)

Auther: Rick Shepherd
I5BMN-13: 978-089957-325-0
$9.99 / 64 pages [ Paperback
Carton count: 96

See Bible study workbook on page 10

RISE OF THE ANTI-CHRIST
Author: Salem Kirban
ISBM-13: 978-089957-902-3
56.99 / 206 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 40

ROCK-S0OLID FAMILIES
Author: Janell Rardon
ISBM-13: 97B-089957-036-5
512.99 / 144 pages [ Paperback

Carton count; 48

SATAN'S MARK EXPOSED
Author: Salem Kirban
ISBM-13: 97B-089957-908-5
$12.99 / 172 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 40

TAKING YOUR SPIRITUAL PULSE
Author: Claire Musters
ISBM-13: 978-089957-377-9
57.99 [ 96 pages / Paperback
Carton count: BO

TREASURY OF BIBLE ILLUSTRATIONS,

Compiled By: Spiros Zodhiates
ISBM-13: 97B-089957-230-7
%1999/ 441 pages / Paperback
Carton Count: 30

ISBM-13: 978-089957-782-1
$9.99 / 112 pages / Paperback
Carton count: 88

WINNING THE DRUG

WAR AT HOME

Author: Kathy Pride

ISBM-13: 978-089957-082-2
514,99 / 192 pages [ Paperback
Carton count: 48

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

1iEenyT

S32 AM



" aEEn

Product Index

28

018 single page view indd Spread & of 16 - Pages(z8. 5)

AMG's Annotated Strong’s Dictionaries. ... 14
AMG Concise Bible Characters. ..o e mmssmmmsmsmersissssess 168
AMG Concise Bible DOCEANGS. ......ccovcemeeveimsacs cnsscsnm e aams 16
AMG Concise Bible Prophets........ou i w16
AMG Concise Church Hi stnry R P | -
AMG Concise Introduction to the E-uble .......................... 16
AMG Concise Names of Christ.......o e msssssmsermsns: 18
AMG Concise Survey of the Bible........cecicnsnssnnasnnn 16
AMG Concise Works of the Holy Spirit......ccccviiniinnn 16

AMG's Comprehensive Dictionary of NT Words.......eien 17
AMG's Comprehensive Dictionary of OT Words. ..., 17

AMG's Encyclopedia of Bible Facts.......uamimmmmmmsnsas 17
AMG's Encyclopedia of Jesus” Life & Time. . 17
Angela’s Answer (Angel Light Series)...., w23
Ark, the Reed & the Fire Cloud {Amazm g Tales of Max

and Lz - Seres) . i s s i
Bible Essentials {Lubmmxj e
Bible Essentials {WﬂrdSEarchj ............................................ 14
Book of ACts COMMENEATY.....ciis i mrmmirississmisssssrarsssren 13
Book of First Corinthians COmMMENtany.....u e 15
Book of Hebrews COmMMENTary. ... e merams somssscee 15
Book of Revelation CoOmMMENtany.. ... mamssmrsmsmss 13
Book of Romans CommBntany. ... e messssmiens 15
Book of Ruth (Key Word Bible Study)..........cooeveeeee 13
Book of Second Corinthians Commentany........immrmane 15

Books of 1,2 Timothy, Titus & Philemon Commentary... 15
Books of First & Second Thessalonians Commentary..... 15
Books of Galatians & Ephesians Commentary..........ee 15
Books of James & 1,2 Peter Commentany......w e 15
Books of Philippians & Colossians Commentary......u.. 15
Cappuccino with Colossians

(Coffee Cup” Bible Studies).... e —— 12
CEV Mew Testament on MP3 Audio Ch..c.cvevcvcninsaneniinnn 8
Chai with Malachi (Coffee Cup' Bible Studies)............. 12
Christ-like Living (Following God" series)................. .1
Complete Word Study Dictionary: New Testament......... 14
Complete Word Study Dictionary: Old Testament.......... 14
Complete Word Study New TEStAMENT........covmsessnenen

Complete Word Study Old Testament.......cu i
Core ChifStIaNIEY. it wesiaideiassieais i
Courageous Faith.........cemenmim s ek
Crystal Scepter (Gates of Heaven series)...........c.....
Curse of the Seer (Legend of Tira-Nor series).......
Darker Road [ The Wandering Series].. ...
Death of a Christian Mation.. “
Defending Your Faith (F uﬂamng God' serrf's,l'
Dreamer, the Schemer & the Robe {Amazrng Tales of

Max and Liz* series ).... sl i
Ecclesiastes (Following {.«ad serres} IS &
Enhancing Your Marriage (Following Lod series).......... 11
Ephesians (Following God" series)..........oooiiiiiannn 11
Epistles of 1,2,3 John & Jude Commentany....c..mina 15
Errant King (Dark 53 Annals series) .. .oocmincisinnnn 23
Espresso with Esther (Coffes Cup” Bible Studies).......... 12
ESV Complete Bible on MP3 Audio CDs.....veevevcvsnersanns s . B

I ALPHA-LIST/TITLES

Eyewitness to Glory: MOSES..........cocimmmimens s e,
Eyewitness to Majesty: Peter..............
Eyewitness to Promise: Abraham ...
Faith of America’s First Ladies... ik
The Fire, The Revelation & the Fall {Ep:r: Drder af rhe

Seven” Series)u e s s,
First Steps for the NEW Chnsnan

(Following God" sefies).........oooviiiiiiiiiniiiiiniinninn, 10
Five Laws of Liberty.... ——. |
Following Christ {Ft;rﬁowmq Gad serrf's} B .10
Frappe with Philippians (Coffee Cup” Bible Studies)....... 12
Giant Print Handy-Reference Bible (KJV).......ccovvanieeee 8
Giant Print Handy-Reference Bible (NASB)....ccummmeian 8
Gifted... i iR R
Godin the Tren ches ........................................................... . 20
God's Precious Promises NT (KJV).oiiiinn 8
God's Precious Promises NT with Psalms & Proverbs
(RIS e e R

Gospel of John ComMentany......cuumsmmsm i msmsmams
Gospel Of Luke ComMENtary.. .o i mamsm sensseasenssasnes
Gospel of Mark CoOmMEeNtany.. ... s
Gospel of Matthew COMMENLANY....vi e
Great Events in Amenican History ..o
Grin with Grace...
H20O the Movel... b i e bt s A
Hebrew Word fnr t‘hE' Day .................................

Hidden Kingdom (Gates of Heaven series)
How to Develop a Quiet Time (Following God sen'esj.... 10

Java with the Judges (Coffee Cup® Bible Studles).......... 12
Jeremiah (Following God wuﬁs} ......................... -1
Jesus in the 9 to 5... SRR e RR SRR AR stk D
Jeseph (Following G Gﬂ' wnes,l ............ P 10
Key of Living Fire (Sword of the Dragon series).......... 23
Key Word Study Bible {CSB).......uummmmrmsmssmsmmsrmmmsnms 37
Key Word Study Bible (ESV).....cccmm i e msiansnndd
Key Word Study Bible (KIV).. . i s s
Key Word Study Bible (MASB]......ccvusiimesisirmmnis sossressrss T
Key Word Study Bible (NEKJV). s ceemie emsa mssansen

Key Word Study Bible (Spanish)........c.ivm s
K|V Complete Bible on MP32 Audio CDs...
Kings of the Old Testament (Following God" smesjl

Koine Greek MT on MP3 Audio CD....... B
Kona with jonah (Coffee Cup” Bible Szuda'esj.................. 12
Ladies and Genmtlemen.... ..t 20
Land of Darkness [ Gates of Heaven Series).......mememens 22
Lesser Sun ( The Warndering Series)...... e 3

Living a Balanced Financial Life {Fn.l’n’qwrng God' series).. 11
Living God's Will (Following God” Series).......cummm 10
Living Cut the Greatest Commandment

(Following God® SEAES).. o 1 1
Making Disciples in Your Community

(FOllOWing GO SBRIBS)........ooviiviemriesaresssssssssasssinsassasmsnsss 10
Map Across Time, (Gates of Heaven SEriBs)... .2 £

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com




of

ALPHA-LIST/TITLES I

Message of Grace (Following God® 5erfes).........oemmmmerssene 11

Miracles of the American Revolution.... 2
Mocha on the Mount (Coffee Cup Ea&n’e SELadaesj RREER
More Than Just a Pretty Face.... RO 1=
MNaked and Unashamed {Fﬂ!;nwr.r'g{’mf series)... RPN, |
Mew Testament Men of Faith (Following God “.FHFE‘J................. 10
Mew Testament Parables & Word Pictures (Following

T REITE ) covccismsasisioiesismbms i B R s s i srsimisasbsis V|
Moble Imposmr {Carrrraffh. -::mdes L) [ ) B e

Offspring ( Sword of the Dragon series) .........,
Old Testament : Patriarchs-[{Following God' series)...c.in
Overview of the New Testament (Following God™ series).....11
Overview of the Old Testament (Following God” series)...... 11

Parallel Classic Commentary on the Psalms.....cccmmmmmnn 17
Parallel Commentary on the New Testament........cccnmnnn 17
Paul's Co-workers (Following God Series).......mmmmmmrmmmsmins 10
Parplexing Proverbs for Women {Fon'!o-wng C.l-::nd sernes). .11
Philippians (Following God" S885 ). s

Pledge.....

Prayers fcr Tmubled Tumes R R

Praying God's Way (¥ clﬂowmg Lnd serfes)... e

Precisely Terminated ( Cantral Chronicles SE-nEs]l.................. N

Premium Roast with Ruth (Coffee Cup” Bible Studies)...uun12
Freparing My Heart for AQWent. ... 13
Preparing My Heart for Easter........ummmmmmsmssmsssmsssmssen 13
Preparing My Heart for Crandparenting...ummmsmmssmsssmnns 13
Preparing My Heart for Motherhood.... s ST
Frophet, the Shepherd & the Star (Epn: Dr.sfe-r m‘ the

SEVEN" SIS ericssciimsimrsssissimissssssisrise et st s st sssscsiasiasissssssssssnssacs |
Prophets of the Clld Testarment ".Fon'!'mwﬂguod iFr.lFr.}] oG Lo
Quest for Celestia.... T PR |

Raising Responsive (_‘huidren |‘F¢J{fc:-wmg Gﬁd sprres} SRR
Renewing the Heart for Women (Following God senesj.._....._..m
Roman, the Twelve & the King (Epic Order of the

Eeven Se RS ) R e T s
Romans rmfmwing GO SBITES ) cmvvarrenisssssssas emssssmsmassassmsssssassassessssse 1 1
Rooted.... e s s ]
Runt the Brave {LEgend -:Jf Tira-Nor seraes} R
Runt the Hunted (Legend of Tira-Nor series.. 22
Sands of Ethryn [Gares of Heaven series).....owwe. iR
Scripture Reference Index to Comp. WS D.;_—;..;;.n.ar-’,- MNT i 14
secret Diary of Sarah Chamberlain. ... £3
Simone's Secret (Angel Light senes)........ommommn 2.3
Solomon Latte [Coffee Cup’ Bible Studies)........c..coveveveeeveie 12
Spanish Bible Dictionary, (Pegueno Diccionario). .. s 18
Spiritual Warfare (Following God” Seres) ..o 10

Stories of Faith & Courage from Firefighters & First Responders...... 19
Stories of Faith & Courage from Pristn.... s 19

m - EEE

Stories of Faith & Courage from the Civil War.....cememen 19
Stories of Faith & Courage from the Civil War Officers............ 19
Stories of Faith & Courage from the Cops on the Street......... 19
Storles of Faith & Courage from the Home Front.......ccceee 19
Stories of Faith & Courage from the Korean War.. ... 19
Stories of Faith & Courage from the Revolutionary War.......... 19

Stories of Faith & Courage from the Vietnam War......eeween 19
Stories of Faith & Courage from the War in Afghanistan
& Iraq.... PR T |

Stories of Falth & Cnurage- fm*‘n WDriEI War I... 19
Storms of Life (Following God series).... 10
Strong's Handi-Reference Conmrdan{E T |-
Sumatra with the Seven Churches (Coffee Cup B.lbl"' imcﬁes J ..... 12
Sword in the Stars (Dark Sea Annals series)i e 3
Swords of the Six {Sword of the Dragonm series)... e 3
Tabernacle DVD.... s 10
Ten Comma ndm ents { -" ufn!-::nwrn:;l L::nd seri I:'sj AR e |

To God Be the Glory..... -
They've Crossed the Line: Patruot 5('..|.nde
Three Marys.....
Truth from the Trenches

Unger's Commentary on she Gospels
Unraveling of Wentwater (Gates of Heaven seriesj....................22

Using Your Spiritual Gifts (Following God" series)....ounn 10
Viral Execution (Cantral Chronicles Series). .. v B2
Voice, Revolution & the Key (Revolutionary Trilogy -

The Epic Ordar of the Seven” 585 .. 2 1
What Does Every Bible Chapter Say ADOUL........crnscrmiicrnnnnn 17
What Does Jesus Say About... SOSORIURIORURURORN
What Does the Bible Say Abuut o
Wind, the Road & the Way {Epfr Crder ufn‘m Seven se*ms} 21
Winning the Culture War.......... s 20
Wolf of Tebron [ Gates of Heaven Series ). 22
Woman to'Woman Bible Study (Following God” series)).......... 10
Women of Acts (Following God" SEHES).......mememmmmsmesemsssses 10
Wormen of the Bible Book One (Following God” serigs)............. 10
Women of the Bible Book Two (Following God" serfes)......ce.. 10
Word for the Day (Creek).....emsmssm p—
Worship from the Feasts uf rsrael {I ollowing Lud senes,l 10
Worship from the Tabernacle (Following God" series).....ooe.. 10

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

Product Index

1iEenyT

S32 AM



AMG PUBLISHERS® | LIVING INK®” BOOKS | GOD & COUNTRY

Should you have any questions regarding these terms and conditions, please contact our office.:

Contacts

CORRESPONDEMNCE ADDRESS

DOMESTIC SALES REPRESENTATIVES

6815 Shallowford Road Lane Davis The
Chattanooga, Tennessee 37421 USA States: AL (Central & South), DE, DC, FL, GA, Bib,

LA, MD, MS (Southern), NC, 5C, TN (Eastern), ;
EMAIL ADDRESSES i G isa
saies@arr?gpubhsfrers.com Fax: 888.357.7115 sell
General mfarmatluan requests woiLe: 850.284.6070 e
e A emait: Idavis7641@aol.com
Customer service requests N
WEBSITE ADDRESSES Ryan Garrett Stal
AMGPublishers.com States: AL (North}), AR, IA, IL (Southern), K5,

MO, M5 (Morthern), ND, NE, OK, 5D, TN Ope
PHOME NUMBERS (Western & Central) th e
423 894 6060 Fax: BI7.BE62.4174 and
General and international contacts rosiLe: 417.894.3914
B00.266.4977 EmMaiL; ryanjgarrett@gmail.com A
Ordering and customer service Jerry Gortmaker
Tl ime Eie LS\ R0 S ony States: IL (Northern), IN, KY, MI, MN, OH, W1 the
FAX NUMBERS erone: 877.267.7081 Stu
423.894.9511 / General facsimile mosie: 616.262.9423 incl
B00.265.6690 / Customer service fax emaiL: grmkr 1@gmail.com mai
Toll free in the USA and Canada only Alan Read AUF
DOMESTIC SALES States: AZ, CA, NM refe
Amanda Jenkins rHoNE: 877.872.9157 N
Sales Manager moeiLe: 626.590.6950 ev
423.894.6060 ex1. 282 email; alanread@earthlink.net sec
INTERNATIONAL RIGHTS David Terry dict
Mosaic Publishing Rights/Cindy Riggins States: CO, CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, PA, NJ, NV,
1960-) Madison Street #343 RI, VT, WY

Clarksville, TN 37043
rHONE: 941.621.6088 - Fax: 941.820.3192
Eman: Cindy@rigginsrights.com

INTERMNATIOMNAL SALES

Bill Schultz

6362 Burnett Circle - Ventura, CA 93003
pHONE: B05.642.2742

mosiLe: 805.701.9194

Eman: bill@abridgeinternational.com

OS5&D SALES REPRESENTATIVE
Sherri Goodknight

Goodknight Sales

pHoNE: B865.240.2999

Fax: B65.240.2998

momie: B65.388.9073

emaiL: sherri@goodknightsales.com

Fax: B66.214.4762
mosiLe: 5710.813.9854
emaiL: dmterry@aol.com

Ted H. Terry

States: AK, HI, 1D, MT, OR, TX, UT, WA
mosiLe: 206.954.5660

emaiL: teddyhugh@aol.com

Mat Smith

Mationwide Telesales

mMopiLe: 928.830.0097

Toll-FREE: B66.418.4530

ToLL-FREE Fax: B66.418.4532

emaiL: noblemat 20001 @gmail.com

30 800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

2018 single page view.indd Spread 3 of 16 - Pages(30, 3)



Effective March 2016

Discounts are available upon proof of verification of the company to be a bona fide
dealer / retailer.

Foreign and domestic accounts who prepay orders from AMG Publishers must
include a percentage for shipping allowances. The amount is 5% of the net order total
after discounts for domestic accounts and 12% of the net order for foreign accounts
unless a domestic freight-forwarder has been assigned. In this event, the foreign
account qualifies for the domestic shipping percentage.

C.0.D. orders are no longer available from AMG Publishers. A customer must prepay
their order (credit card, cash, check, paypal or money order) or place their order on

an existing, pre-approved account.

Prices for all items are subject to change without notice. Back orders are billed at the
retail price in effect at the time of release unless otherwise noted.

Normal processing time to any order is one business day (exceptions may apply to
carrier).

Effective March 2016

;)
2.

All returns must be clean and in resalable condition, free of any labels or stickers.

Products damaged in shipping should be returned within 30 days of invoice. Call
1-800-266-4977 for instructions.

. Return shipments must include a copy of the original AMG invoice or packing slip.

Returns without an invoice number will be credited at 65% off retail price.

4. All returning products must be offered for sale on our current order form.

. Please allow 30 days from receipt of return for processing.

. Refused returns will either be destroyed or shipped back at the sender’s expense.

AMG reserves the right not to issue credit nor ship back any ineligible returned
items, including other suppliers products sent to us in error.

No packages over 50 lbs will be accepted. NOTE: For your protection, returns should
be shipped via traceable means (e.g., UPS or FedEx) or if shipped Parcel Post, then
insured. AMG will assume no responsibility for lost returns or returns damaged in
shipment.

800-266-4977 - www.amgpublishers.com

Terms & Conditiorns / Reiurns Policy

HER




About AMG Publishers

" In 1980, AMG Publishers, Inc. was launched by AMG International, Inc. to minister through
the written Word. Since its inception, AMG Publishers has become a leader in Christian

: llshlngwith the Hebrew-Greek Key Word Study Bible, award-winning youth fiction,
reference, Bible studies and Patriotic literature.

About AMG International

AMG International, established in 1942, is an evangelical Christian missionary agency
ministering in over 30 countries of the world.

Through AMG's holistic ministry, we touch lives and hearts of those in need by ministering

to them on a spiritual and physical level. Many are brought to belief and trust in Jesus Christ
through evangelism faithfully carried out by AMG national workers through church planting,
media evangelism, child and youth development programs, medical services, and disaster relief.
Every month thousands of hungry children are fed and cared for in AMG development centers,
thousands receive medical help in hospitals, clinics, and leprosy centers, and many more are
touched by the love of Christ.

h:1

" -
Bﬂl]gE[I[IHTH? PUBLISHERS
el LB ADVANCING THE MINISTRIES OF THE GOSPEL B _
GOD & COUNTRY PRESS® AMG PUBLISHERS® LIVING INK BOOKS™
GodandCountrypress.com AMPublishers.com LivinglnkBooks.com

6815 Shallowford Road « Chattanooga, TN 37421 USA = 473.894.6060 + 800.266.4977




